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X Divine Imaging Silicon Networks cdw.com, 29 Jan
1300 APC SMART-UPS SRT 3KVA RM 208V 1 1 EA $2,472.22 10/18/2018 American Power SRT3000RMXLT APC SMART-UPS SRT 3KVA RM 208V $2,662.16 $2,086.16 $2,682.99
Inc, 24 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 19
APC Repl t Batt: tridge #140 APC Repl t Batt: tridge #140 -
ep acemer? attery ca‘r ridge American Power €p acemgn attery ?ar ridge Kpaul Properties Jlogistics, 24 Jan bhphotovideo.co
2100 - 120V DC - Spill-proof, Maintenance- 1 1 Ea $436.30 10/3/2018 X APCRBC140 120V DC - Spill-proof, Maintenance-free $548.41 $459.81 $499.95
) Conversion Corp ) LLC, 24 Jan 19 19 m, 29 Jan 19
free Sealed Lead Acid Sealed Lead Acid
APC SurgeArrest - Surge suppressor ( . APC SurgeArrest - Surge suppressor ( rack- - . -
Al P D | Sil Net k k. , 29
2100 | rack-mountable ) - AC 120V - 9 output 1 1 Ea $80.62 10/9/2018 merican Fower NETORMBLK mountable ) - AC 120 V - 9 output $93.76 vine fmaging $76.02 ticon Networks | = ¢131 gg WISTEILEE
Conversion Corp Inc, 24 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19
connector(s) connector(s)
2300 APC SMART-UPS C 1000VA LCD RM 2U 1 1 EA $404.42 10/14/2018 American Power SMC1000-2UC APC SMART-UPS C 1000VA LCD RM 2U 120V $435.72 Office Ink Pros $435.72 Office Ink Pros $461.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan
120V WITH SMARTCONNECT ’ Conversion Corp WITH SMARTCONNECT ' Inc, 24 Jan 19 ' Inc, 24 Jan 19 ' 19
APC Smart-UPS 2200 LCD - UPS ( rack- APC Smart-UPS 2200 LCD - UPS ( rack Technological server-rack
mountable ) - AC 120 V - 1.98 kW - 2200 American Power Systems and Silicon Networks R
2100 1 1 Ea $944.91 10/9/2018 . SMT2200RM2U | mountable ) - AC 120 V - 1.98 kW - 2200 VA - $1,134.71 ) $874.16 $1,095.35 online.com, 29
VA - RS-232, USB - 8 output connector(s) Conversion Corp Service, 24 Jan LLC, 24 Jan 19
RS-232, USB - 8 output connector(s) - 2U Jan 19
2U 19
Sands Busi
APC SMART-UPS,1920 WATTS /1920 , APC SMART-UPS, 1920 WATTS /1920 ancs Business
American Power Equipment & Googoz.com, 24 cdw.com, 29 Jan
2500 VA,INPUT 120V /OUTPUT 120V, 1 1 EA $1,290.49 10/2/2018 . SMT2200RMUS | VA,INPUT 120V /OUTPUT 120V, INTERFACE $1,396.10 . $799.91 $1,385.99
Conversion Corp Supplies, 24 Jan Jan 19 19
INTERFACE PORT USB, R PORT USB, R 19
APCS t-UPS SRT 5kVA T Al i P APCS t-UPS SRT 5kVA T A&E S ly, 24 Sili Net k tage. b
2100 >mar ower 1 1 Ea $57331 | 10/15/2018 merican Fower SRTSKTF >mar ower $719.56 LY $599.45 ficon NEWWorks | = ¢5g 45 [PrOvantage.com
Isolation/Step-Down Transformer Conversion Corp Isolation/Step-Down Transformer Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
APC Smart-UPS SRT 5000VA 208V - 5000 . APC Smart-UPS SRT 5000VA 208V - 5000 . -
American Power N&B Solutions Silicon Networks newegg.com, 29
2100 VA/4250 W - 208 V AC - Tower - 2 x 1 1 Ea $3,390.94 10/15/2018 . SRTSKXLT VA/4250 W - 208 V AC - Tower - 2 x NEMA L6- $3,543.22 $2,415.25 $3,660.15
Conversion Corp LLC, 24 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19
NEMA L6-20R -, 2 x NEMA L6-30R 20R -, 2 x NEMA L6-30R
(1) YEAR ADVANTAGE ULTRA SERVICE American Power WADVULTRA-PX (1) YEAR ADVANTAGE ULTRA SERVICE PLAN Office Ink Pros Office Ink Pros rovantage.com
2900 PLAN FOR (1) SYMMETRA PX UPS 80KVA 1 1 EA $5,570.00 10/1/2018 . FOR (1) SYMMETRA PX UPS 80KVA 80 OR 100 $6,323.87 $6,323.87 $5,804.80 P ge. !
Conversion Corp 38 Inc, 24 Jan 19 Inc, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
80 OR 100 FR FR
Modular Battery Replacement Service 32 American Power WMBRS32-MB- | Modular Battery Replacement Service 32 X Visions of Video, Silicon Networks zones.com, 29
2300 1 1 E: 47,500.95 10/8/2018 65,054.51 49,085.31 85,302.99
X SYBT4 2 3 /8/ Conversion Corp T4 SYBT4 3 24 Jan 19 3 LLC, 24 Jan 19 3 Jan 19
APC Modular Battery Replacement APC Modular Battery Replacement Service -
2300 Service - Inst-allation / configuration ( for 1 1 Ea $6,299.21 10/8/2018 America}n Power WMBRS4-MB-T4 Install‘ation / configuration ( for 4 QPS $8,614.61 N&B Solutions $6,480.65 Silicon Networks $8,219.40 provantage.com,
4 UPS batteries ) ( for UPS battery ) - on- Conversion Corp batteries ) ( for UPS battery ) - on-site - LLC, 24 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
site - business hours business hours
*k % %k H
2300 B/Eﬁlx :Ei?/'rcilﬁg\; SEl\l;l\(/jIEILEJ I(;AXR 1 1 EA $12,860.32 | 10/15/2018 APC/SCHNEIDER WMBRSE-MB- | MODULAR BATTERY REPLACEMENT SERVICE 6| 15 513 42 :auzjerE?:rtzrzltdiej s11,814.49 | SliconNetworks| o0 27306 | COMDECHioN-COM,
T T9B4 X SYBT9-B4 T ! e LLC, 24 Jan 19 T 29 Jan 19
SYBT9-B4 19
2900 | SCHEDULING UPGRADETO 7X24 FOR 1 1 EA $897.73 | 10/15/2018 apc/schneiDer | WUPCMBRSTXZ 1 ¢ EDULING UPGRADE TO 7%24 FOR MBRS seg5.30 | ACSELLC24dan| g ypg gy [SiliconNetworks ] o op 3 | Provantage.com,
MBRS ' 4-MB-00 ’ 19 ’ LLC, 24 Jan 19 ' 29 Jan 19
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*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
EKOAM Systems *Axiscore LLC, 24 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
1700 Asus PCE-AC68 IEEE 802.11ac 1 1 EA $115.21 10/2/2018 Asus PCE-AC68 Asus PCE-AC68 IEEE 802.11ac $119.57 $101.85 $96.99 .
Inc, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Asus Pri X399-A Deskt; A Prime X399-A Desktop Motherboard - Jlogistics, 24 ) Jlogistics, 24 J t. ,29)
1700 sus Frime esktop 1 1 EA $386.14 | 10/2/2018 Asus PRIME X399-A | /U "MMe esktop Motherboar $456.24 OBISHES, 287N | 456,24 OBISHCS, 287N | ¢p1370 [ CEHCOM &2San
Motherboard - AMD Chipset AMD Chipset 19 19 19
Dual-band Wireless-AC1750 Gigabit Jlogistics, 24 ) *Blue Fish Wi bhphotovideo.
2100 ual-band Wireless fgabl 1 1 Ea $107.79 | 10/17/2018 Asus RT-AC66UB1 | Dual-band Wireless-AC1750 Gigabit Router $129.81 RIS, 24 L $129.76 ue Fish orx $109.99 potovideo.co
Router 19 LP, 24 Jan 19 m, 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
300 ASUS 27IN LCD LED BACKLIGHT WIDE 1 1 EA $185.23 10/22/2018 ASUS VE278H ASUS 27IN LCD LED BACKLIGHT WIDE 2MS $255.58 Business Express $190.63 *Blue Fish Worx $162.99 bhphotovideo.co| or Refurbished Equipment,
2MS 192 : 192 : Inc, 24 Jan 19 . LP, 24 Jan 19 : m, 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
EC America Inc Al Barcode cdw.com, 29 Jan
1700 TAA ERS4950GTS-PWR+ No Power Cord 1 1 EA $4,144.32 10/31/2018 Avaya AL4900A04-E6GS TAA ERS4950GTS-PWR+ No Power Cord $4,983.80 24 Jan 19 ! $4,933.89 Systems, 24 Jan $5,119.99 ' 19'
19
2100 Axiom 1000FT CAT5E 4PAIR CONDUCTOR 1 1 Ea $111.95 10/6/2018 AXIOM C5EBCS-N1000- | Axiom 1000FT CATSE 4PAIR CONDUCTOR CBL 13275 BAHFED Corp, 24 $129.13 KPaul Properties $157.95 connection.com,
CBL GRN ' AX GRN ’ Jan 19 ’ LLC, 24 Jan 19 ' 29 Jan 19
Al i T
BELKIN USB TYPE-C TO GIGABIT EKOAM Systems merican foner belkin.com, 29
300 1 1 EA $22.00 10/5/2018 BELKIN COMPONENTS F2CUO40BTBLK | BELKIN USB TYPE-C TO GIGABIT ETHERNET A $30.36 $25.29 and Supply, 24 $34.99
ETHERNET A Inc, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Global Dat:
) ) BAHFED Corp, 24 obal Data cdw.com, 29 Jan
2300 HDMI to VGA Video Adapter 1 Ea $11.36 10/3/2018 Black Box VA-HDMI-VGA HDMI to VGA Video Adapter $29.77 Jan 19 $11.84 Center Inc, 24 $28.99 19
Jan 19
1700 Blackmagic Design SmartView Duo 1 EA $550.00 10/25/2018 Blackmagic HDL-SMTVDUO2 Blackmagic Design SmartView Duo $487.52 Adorama Inc, 24 $441.79 F&E Trading LLC, $495.00 bhphotovideo.co
Rackmountable Dual 8" LCD Monitors ! g Rackmountable Dual 8" LCD Monitors . Jan 19 : 24 Jan 19 : m, 29 Jan 19
Computech
. . . . A&T Networks, ; provantage.com,
2300 Bogen Classic C60 Amplifier - 60 W RMS 1 Ea $364.54 10/10/2018 Bogen C60 Bogen Classic C60 Amplifier - 60 W RMS $364.20 2 [ 416 $297.81 International Inc, $326.31 20 [ 416
24 Jan 19
Computech Synnex .
BRETFORD POWERSYNC ROLLER 10 - BRETFORD POWERSYNC ROLLER 10 - CART bhphotovideo.
300 1 EA $1,498.99 10/2/2018 BRETFORD HB718BG1 $1,462.77 International Inc, $1,433.74 Corporation, 24 $1,574.50 PSS
CART FOR FOR m, 29 Jan 19
24 Jan 19 Jan 19
POWERSYNC CART 20 FOR-IPAD AND POWERSYNC CART 20 FOR-IPAD AND IPAD o SRS cdw.com, 29 Jan
300 IPAD MINI 1 EA $1,830.23 10/13/2018 BRETFORD HE407BG2 MINI $2,210.01 International Inc, $2,153.92 Corporation, 24 $2,511.99 19
24 Jan 19 Jan 19
C2G 2U CAB MANMENT PANEL W/5 D- BAHFED Corp, 24 Joh Corp, 24 best: J b
1300 / 1 EA $15.00 10/5/2018 €26 03745 C2G 2U CAB MANMENT PANEL W/5 D-RINGS $30.94 eI $26.10 CUIED ET $40.99 CEISSRER G
RINGS Jan 19 Jan 19 29 jan 19
Firstcall Office Cartridge cabestogo.com
1300 C2G 1.5FT USB TO DB9 SERIAL ADAPTER 1 1 EA $15.00 10/17/2018 C2G 26886 C2G 1.5FT USB TO DB9 SERIAL ADAPTER $20.90 Solutions Inc, 24 $10.94 Discounters, 24 $22.99 29 'agn :.L9 !
Jan 19 Jan 19 !
35FT SELECT STANDARD SPEED HDMIR 35FT SELECT STANDARD SPEED HDMIR CABLE KPaul Properties Bett Direct, 24 cabestogo.com
2300 CABLE WITH ETHERNET M/M - IN-WALL 1 1 EA $39.91 10/1/2018 C2G 50634 $41.09 P $34.88 ! $56.99 . £0- !
CL2-RATED WITH ETHERNET M/M - IN-WALL CL2-RATED LLC, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19 29jan 19
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Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch Divine Imaging Computer Sykes, sears.com, 29 Jan
2300 Patch Cable, Green, 14ft ! ! Ea $1200 | 10/23/2018 | C2G (Cables To Go) 836 Cable, Green, 14ft 5929 Inc, 24 Jan 19 58.02 24Jan 19 517.98 19
Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch Computer Sykes, Camitlge sears.com, 29 Jan
2300 1 1 E: 5.00 10/23/2018 C2G (Cables To G 846 3.58 ! 3.42 i 18.67 : !
Patch Cable, Red, 5ft @ s /23/ (Cables To Go) Cable, Red, 5ft s 24Jan 19 s Discounters, 24 s 19
Jan 19
Business Express Johnco Corp, 24 cdw.com, 29 Jan
100 20FT CAT6 SNAGLESS PATCH CBL RED 1 1 EA $6.90 10/1/2018 CABLES TO GO 04005 20FT CAT6 SNAGLESS PATCH CBL RED $6.78 $5.34 $9.99
Inc, 24 Jan 19 Jan 19 19
DVI-A MALE TO HD15 VGA FEM VIDEO DVI-A MALE TO HD15 VGA FEM VIDEO Klein Walter, 24 Bett Direct, 24 dw. ,29)
100 1 1 EA $4.80 10/3/2018 CABLES TO GO 26956 $6.48 S $3.30 et Direc $9.99 e up ek
ADAPTER ADAPTER Jan 19 Jan 19 19
ADPT DVI FEMALE TO VGA-HD15 MALE ARE Supply, 24 T cdw.com, 29 Jan
100 VIDEO 1 1 EA $6.05 10/3/2018 CABLES TO GO 26957 ADPT DVI FEMALE TO VGA-HD15 MALE VIDEO $10.23 Janpfgy, $3.17 Mission, 24 Jan $9.99 ' 19’
19
100 23FT CBL HDMI TO DVI M/M-ACOUSTIC 1 1 EA $80.00 10/8/2018 CABLES TO GO 40291 23FT CBL HDMI TO DVI M/M-ACOUSTIC $85.25 Business Express $64.51 Johnco Corp, 24 79.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan
SONICW ’ SONICW ’ Inc, 24 Jan 19 ’ Jan 19 ' 19
Global Data Tri-State Camera
ELPH 180 SLVR 20MP 2.7IN TFT bhphotovideo.
2400 1 1 EA $134.99 10/2/2018 CANON DIGI 1093C001 ELPH 180 SLVR 20MP 2.7IN TFT PERPCAMER $135.77 Center Inc, 24 $117.95 Exch Inc, 24 Jan $109.00 PSS
PERPCAMER m, 29 Jan 19
Jan 19 19
U.S. Federal Producti
su ort/Subs:rie;iaon ;zr l\J/clv:\?vr;re View U.S. Federal Production Support/Subscription Promark Carahsoft
2500 4Fl¥:emier BundFl)e- 100 Pack for 1 year 1 1 each $6,039.77 | 10/2/2018 Carahsoft VU4-PR-100-P- | for VMware View 4 Premier Bundle: 100 Pack|  ¢¢ 5c0 o7 | qachnology Inc $6,108.31 UEEEgy s6,731.09 | CAW.coms 29Jan
o PR 100, p.0s FyStart BOEES SSS-F for 1 year VMware Inc. - VU4-PR-100-P-SSS-F b 24JangI19 b — Corporation, 24 bR 19
. Start Date: 09/21/2018 End Date: 09/20/2019 Jan 19
Date: 09/21/2018 End Date: 09/20/2019
Trimble Inc, 24 Trimble Inc, 24 l.ca, 29
1400 TRIMBLE T10 2.4GHZ TABLET 1 1 EA $7,849.72 | 10/15/2018 oW 114664-10 TRIMBLE T10 2.4GHZ TABLET $6,929.10 "mja:; 12; $6,929.10 "m,a: 1“; $10,778.60 | "¢ c;; an
Trimble Inc, 24 Trimble Inc, 24 l.ca, 29
1300 |TRIMBLE USB/SERIAL ADAPTER F/TABLET| 1 1 EA $1830 | 10/15/2018 oW 91475-00 TRIMBLE USB/SERIAL ADAPTER F/TABLET $17.10 "mja:; 12; $17.10 "m,a: 1“; $23.80 canse c;; an
Next G tion Threat P! ti S
ex eneralloh reat Frevention CPSB-NGTP-5600{ Next Generation Threat Prevention Package EC America Inc, ynn?x provantage.com,
0500 Package subscription for 1 year for 5600 1 1 EA $9,075.00 10/16/2018 CHECKPOINT o R $9,768.23 $9,746.55 Corporation, 24 $9,878.82
X 1Y subscription for 1 year for 5600 Appliance 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Appliance Jan 19
Next Generation Threat Prevention CPSB-NGTP-5600{ Next Generation Threat Prevention Package EC America Inc S rovantage.com
0500 Package subscription for 1 year for 5600 1 1 EA $7,259.00 10/16/2018 CHECKPOINT L. ) 8 $7,814.59 ! $7,997.24 Corporation, 24 $7,832.80 P Be- !
R 1Y-HA subscription for 1 year for 5600 Appliance HA 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Appliance HA Jan 19
Matrix
EXTENSION ADJUST COLUMN 72" - 96" EXTENSION ADJUST COLUMN 72" - 96" Aduiovisual Lee Hartman & hermanproav.co
0300 1 1 EA $121.30 10/4/2018 CHIEF CHICMS0608 $114.49 . $99.64 Sons Inc, 24 Jan $129.50 e )
BLACK BLACK Designs Inc, 24 19 m, 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
P ier &
BAHFED Corp, 24 reml.er bhphotovideo.co
2300 UNIVERSAL PROJECTOR MOUNT 1 1 EA $141.05 10/31/2018 CHIEF RPAU UNIVERSAL PROJECTOR MOUNT $179.11 Jan 19 $121.76 Companies Inc, $176.00 m. 29 Jan 19
24 Jan 19 !
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Divine | i *AXi LLC, 24 dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
0300 | Micro-Adjust Tilt Wall Mount, X-Large 1 1 EA $264.55 10/3/2018 Chief XTM1U Micro-Adjust Tilt Wall Mount, X-Large $287.20 vine fmaging $238.36 xiscore eI R alll| o Refurbished Equipmen

Inc, 24 Jan 19

Jan 19

19

and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
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3-DLP, 4K, 60Hz, 30,000Im, 6>f450W NSH S 3-DLP, 4K, 60Hz, 30,000im, 6x450W NSH Innovat}ve Synn'ex (R,
2400 lamps, 155 Ibs - no lens((With HBMIC 1 1 EA $77,050.00 10/3/2018 Christie Digital Systems | 144-001012-03 ’ $87,773.90 Collaboration, 24 $87,190.87 Corporation, 24 $88,798.99
lamps, 155 Ibs -- no lens((With HBMIC Card) 29 Jan 19
Card) Jan 19 Jan 19
Component Synnex
P P . . compsourcecom,
2401 Lens 1.98-2.71:1 (4K) 1 1 EA $6,786.00 10/3/2018 Christie Digital Systems | 144-106108-01 Lens 1.98-2.71:1 (4K) $7,215.21 Sourcing Group, $6,697.53 Corporation, 24 $7,341.18 2 [ 416
24 Jan 19 Jan 19
Push to Talk handset for Cisco 7800 and CIS SECURE COMPUTING, Push to Talk handset for Cisco 7800 and 8800 OSl Federal OSl Federal zones.com, 29
2100 i 1 1 Ea $133.38 10/8/2018 DTD-88XX-PTT i $68.13 Technologies Inc, $68.13 Technologies Inc, $91.99
8800 series VolP Phone INC. series VolP Phone Jan 19
24 Jan 19 24 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
*Function5 SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE FREIE Technolo, router- or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 ! 1 1 EA $537.30 10/4/2018 Cisco ASA5506-K9 ! ! $639.01 Technology Inc, $391.92 gy $470.00 switch.com, 29 a p ’
8GE, AC, 3DES/AES AC, 3DES/AES Group LTD, 24 and may not be subject to
24 Jan 19 Jan 19 )
Jan 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
Tech Data Tech Data
ASF-DCV1-G-ACI- G t G t dw. ,29)
1900 CISCO DIRECT ASF-DCV1-G-ACI-MIG 1 EA $51,154.00 | 10/24/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT ASF-DCV1-G-ACI-MIG $50,191.44 overnmen $50,191.44 overnmen $76,796.99 | <CW-com 2-an
MIG Solutions LLC, 24 Solutions LLC, 24 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, dw. ,29)
1100 CISCO DIRECT C1-4330-PERF-K9 1 EA $843.00 | 10/24/2018 Cisco C1-4330-PERF-K9 CISCO DIRECT C1-4330-PERF-K9 $962.09 P $962.09 mericamme | <1 01599 | COWCOm 2oan
24 Jan 19 24 Jan 19 19
C1AUPISR4330SK ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, dw. ,29)
1100 CISCO DIRECT CLAUPISR4330SK9 1 EA $956.00 | 10/24/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT CLAUPISR4330SK9 $1,090.31 mericainG | <1 090.31 mericamme, | ¢ 49999 | COWCOM S2oAn
9 24 Jan 19 24 Jan 19 19
Synnex .
C1- EC America Inc, cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT C1-CISCO4331/K9 1 EA 1,856.00 10/24/2018 Ci CISCO DIRECT C1-CISC0O4331/K9 2,226.07 C tion, 24 2,116.61 2,375.99
/ > /24/ sco CISCO4331/K9 / > SIEICLE > 24Jan 19 > 19
Jan 19
) C3850-NM-2- Promark Telecom cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT C3850-NM-2-10G 1 EA $1,448.00 10/25/2018 Cisco 106 CISCO DIRECT C3850-NM-2-10G $1,637.65 Technology Inc, $583.97 Tecnologies Inc, $1,529.99 19
24 Jan 19 24 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
EC America Inc “TEREIEE: cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
1100 CISCO DIRECT C3850-NM-4-1G 1 EA $285.60 10/27/2018 Cisco C3850-NM-4-1G CISCO DIRECT C3850-NM-4-1G $320.68 ! $194.50 Digital Solutions $307.99 ' ! a p ’
24 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
Intl, 24 Jan 19 A
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
*Function5 SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Promark i i
Technology cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 891F GBE SECURITY ROUTER SFP 1 EA $697.50 10/20/2018 CISCO C891F-K9 891F GBE SECURITY ROUTER SFP $895.89 Technology Inc, $196.46 $948.99 .
24 )an 19 Group LTD, 24 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES 24-PORT CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES 24-PORT 10 BAHFED Corp, 24 PREHET connection.com
2100 1 ea $13,953.60 10/30/2018 CISCo C9400-LC-24XS $16,621.36 B $15,721.46 Technology Inc, $17,837.18 ) !
10 GIGABIT GIGABIT Jan 19 29 Jan 19
24 Jan 19
2100 CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES 48-PORT 1 ea $14,250.00 10/30/2018 CIsco C9400-LC-48S CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES 48-PORT $16,974.43 BAHFED Corp, 24 $16,055.42 T :rorlnarkl $17.789.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan
GIGABIT Pt GIGABIT e Jan 19 BO=EY e;:j’ °gl’9"°' oAEd 19
an
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Tech Data Promark
CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES REDUNDANT G t tage. b
2100 1 1 ea $8,139.60 | 10/30/2018 CISCo €9400-SUP-1/2 $9,783.78 overnmen $9,170.85 | TechnologyInc, |  $8754.20 |Provantage.com
REDUNDANT SUPERVISOR 1 SUPERVISOR 1 Solutions LLC, 24 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
FED ONLY, CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES FED ONLY, CISCO CATALYST 9400 SERIES 7 Synnex Synnex rovantage.com
2100 ! 1 1 ea $2,907.00 10/30/2018 CISCo C9407R-1A ! $3,211.59 Corporation, 24 $3,211.59 Corporation, 24 $3,108.52 B 5= !
7 SLOT SLOT 29 Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
S S
7100 FED ONLY, C9400 SERIES 10 SLOT L L - PRl 107302018 aisco Coatoria | FEDONLY, CO00 SERIES 10SLOTCHASSIST | o oo | y":,ex 20 (I e y":,ex 2| sagerze |Provantasecom
CHASSIS 1 YEAR B YEAR ket RISIELIY, LS RISIEUIIY, pEEES 29Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Tech Data
Console Cable 6ft with USB Type A and CAB-CONSOLE- Government Telecom rovantage.com
2100 W P 1 1 EA $17.96 10/8/2018 Cisco Console Cable 6ft with USB Type A and mini-B $20.55 X $17.10 Tecnologies Inc, $24.87 p KR,
mini-B usB Solutions LLC, 24 29 Jan 19
24 Jan 19
Jan 19
. CMPCT-MGNT- DBISP LLC, 24 Jan Divine Imaging provantage.com,
1100 CISCO DIRECT CMPCT-MGNT-TRAY 1 1 EA $26.00 10/11/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT CMPCT-MGNT-TRAY $35.94 $31.63 $41.49
TRAY 19 Inc, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
*Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
CP-PWR-CUBE- Divine | i Technol tage. b R bished Equi t,
1400 | CISCO IP PHONE POWER TRANSFORMER | 1 1 EA $57.66 10/31/2018 Cisco CISCO IP PHONE POWER TRANSFORMER $52.99 MM ITELHIS $20.07 Sl $28.18 Bl ESall| O Fefurbished Equipmen
4= Inc, 24 Jan 19 Group Inc, 24 Jan 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
EC America Inc Y rovantage.com
2100 Room 55 with Touch10 and Mount 1 1 EA $15,283.46 10/12/2018 Cisco CS-ROOMS55-K9 Room 55 with Touch10 and Mount $15,329.35 24 Jan 19 ! $15,050.38 Corporation, 24 $14,927.85 P 29 Jalf 1'9 !
Jan 19
1400 CISCO CS3 CTS-MIC-TABL20-DUP-DUP- 1 EA $280.80 10/16/2018 Cisco CTS-MIC-TABL20- CISCO CS3 CTS-MIC-TABL20-DUP-DUP-DUP $300.16 EC America Inc, $300.16 EC America Inc, $419.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan
DUP ’ 837719041 ’ 24 Jan 19 ’ 24 Jan 19 ' 19
CTS-MX800D Synnex EC America Inc connection.com
1400 CISCO DIRECT CTS-MX800D-2CAM-K9 1 EA $45,995.00 10/14/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT CTS-MX800D-2CAM-K9 $53,595.72 Corporation, 24 $51,302.34 ! $54,553.98 ’ !
2CAM-K9 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
U.S. Export Restriction Compliance . U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for A&T Networks, *Letova LLC, 24 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 1 EA 508.75 10/8/2018 Ci FL-4330-HSEC-K9 408.31 209.25 575.99
license for 4330 series $ /8/ sco 4330 series $ 24 Jan 19 $ Jan 19 $ 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
EC America Inc S connection.com
2100 Cisco Firepower 2110 ASA Appliance, 1U 1 EA $6,267.15 10/2/2018 Cisco FPR2110-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 2110 ASA Appliance, 1U $7,042.14 24 Jan 19 ! $6,923.80 Corporation, 24 $7,690.98 29 Jan i9 !
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1100 CISCO DIRECT GLC-LH-SMD++= 1 EA $557.00 | 10/27/2018 Cisco GLC-LH-SMD++= CISCO DIRECT GLC-LH-SMD++= $460.03 -l (D e $79.55 *SolvixSolutions | o0 5 | cdw.com, 29Jan | - or Refurbished Equipment,
- ’ - B : LP, 24 Jan 19 ’ LLC, 24 Jan 19 : 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
*This item is being sold under
*Core IT SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2100 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, 1 1 EA $299.27 10/8/2018 Cisco GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, $224.94 solutions LLC. 25 $41.05 *Solvix Solutions $368.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
MMF, 850nm, DOM : 850nm, DOM . i ! i LLC, 24 Jan 19 : 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
MERAKI 1 YR LIC AND SUP MR EC America Inc, EC America Inc, dw.com, 29 J
2500 1 1 ca $99.47 10/18/2018 CISCo LICENT-1YR | MERAKI 1 YR LIC AND SUP MR ENTERPRISE $96.20 M) $96.20 M) s101.99 | COW-com e2aan
ENTERPRISE 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19
EC America Inc, EC America Inc, ~com, 29
1500 CISCO DIRECT LIC-MX800-MS 1 EA $2,580.00 | 10/14/2018 Cisco LIC-MX800-MS CISCO DIRECT LIC-MX800-MS $2,879.70 M) $2,879.70 M) $3,387.99 AL
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
L-MGMT3X-PI EC America Inc Y connection.com
1500 CISCO DIRECT L-MGMT3X-PI-BASE 1 EA $52.25 10/2/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT L-MGMT3X-PI-BASE $60.93 G $59.82 Corporation, 24 $79.00 —
BASE 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
. . . . . Synnex
Nexus 1000V Adv Ed eDelivery Multi- . L-N1K-VLCPU- Nexus 1000V Adv Ed eDelivery Multi- EC America Inc, ) cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 AavE 1 EA $6,149.00 | 10/5/2018 Cisco AavE $6,910.65 $6,785.26 | Corporation, 24 |  $7,241.99
Hypervisor License Qty16 16= Hypervisor License Qty16 25Jan 19 Jan 19 19
an
SVP ASAS5506 FIREPOWER IPS AVC AMP L-S-ASA5506- EC America Inc, EC America Inc, dw.com, 29 J
2900 1 EA $885.50 | 10/13/2018 CISco SVP ASA5506 FIREPOWER IPS AVC AMP URL3|  $929.38 M) $929.38 M) $973.99 | COW-com e2aan
URL3 TAMC3Y 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19
AC Power Supply with POE for Cisco ISR PWR-4330-POE- EC America Inc, EC America Inc, dw.com, 29 J
2100 ower supply wi ortisco 1 EA $299.27 10/8/2018 Cisco AC Power Supply with POE for Cisco ISR4330 | $320.68 sl s $320.68 sl s $366.99 | COWcoms 2ian
4330 AC 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19
*This item is being sold under
Tech Data *Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
715W AC Config 1 Secondary P PWR-C1- G t Technol dw.com, 29 J Refurbished Equipment,
2100 ontlg - seconcary Fower 1 EA $750.00 10/5/2018 Cisco 715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply $753.65 overnmen $453.40 €chnology EosEE ol Realll| o Refurbished Equipmen
Supply 715WAC/2 Solutions LLC, 25 Group Inc, 25 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
. PWR-C3- EC America Inc, EC America Inc, connection.com,
1300 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C3-750WAC-R/2 1 EA $840.00 | 10/25/2018 Cisco JSOWAC.R2 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C3-750WAC-R/2 $962.09 oy 10 $962.09 oy 10 $1,092.96 o an 19
) PWR-C45- Solvix Solutions e router-
1300 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-1400AC 1 EA $879.20 | 10/27/2018 Cisco 1400AC CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-1400AC $628.31 e 9% ar 19 $82.37 Tecnologies Inc, $525.00 switch.com, 29
! 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
PWR-C45- EC America Inc, EC America Inc, tage.com,
1300 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-1400AC/2 1 EA $879.20 | 10/27/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-1400AC/2 $958.83 sl s $958.83 sl s $997.77  |Provantage.com
1400AC/2 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
United Office
RCKMNT-19- EKOAM Syst dw.com, 29 J
1300 CISCO DIRECT RCKMNT-19-CMPCT= EA $43.00 10/25/2018 Cisco CISCO DIRECT RCKMNT-19-CMPCT= $48.37 Solution inc, 25 $24.86 DR $57.99 STHERI, 2L
CMPCT= Inc, 25 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Fox River Conference
. . N cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR++= EA $557.00 | 10/25/2018 Cisco SFP-10G-SR++= CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR++= $789.47 Graphics, 25 Jan 478554  |Technologiesinc,|  $693.99 i
19 25 Jan 19
Promark Telecom server-
SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, ) , >
2100 e ;OE+/ EA $1,520.28 10/8/2018 Cisco SM-X-ES3-24-P | SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ $1,669.76 Technology Inc, $1,152.08 Technologies Inc, $2,750.00 supply.com, 29
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
Tech Data
G t Vel cdw.com, 29 Jan
overnmen . ,
1100 CISCO DIRECT STACK-T1-50CM 1 EA $56.00 10/27/2018 Cisco STACK-T1-50CM CISCO DIRECT STACK-T1-50CM $68.51 sommiom $39.52 Technologies Inc, $73.99 o
RIS 25 Jan 19
Jan 19
CATALYST 2960-X 24 GIGE 4 X 1G SFP WS-C2960X-24TS EC America Inc S cdw.com, 29 Jan
2900 AN 1 EA $1,265.55 | 10/13/2018 CISCo X CATALYST 2960-X 24 GIGE 4 X 1G SFP LAN $1,536.14 Joan1o || 150819 | Corporation, 25 | $1,362.99 o
Jan 19
Synnex .
. WS-C3560CX- A EC America Inc, cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT W5-C3560CX-8PC-S 1 EA $713.00 | 10/11/2018 Cisco ores CISCO DIRECT WS-C3560CX-8PC-S $1,105.69 | Corporation,25 |  $1,087.10 Soyar 10 $928.99 i
Jan 19




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
S
J100 | Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G L L A IRl 10/16/2015 cisco WS-C3650-245- | Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink | ¢ (oo | ECAmericalne, | o o0 | y":,ex 25| sazsge | cOw-com, 29Jan
Uplink LAN Base BeERE L LAN Base CTO HEZEE 25 Jan 19 BEEs RISIEUIIY, PRI 19
Jan 19
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
Tel tb isel ivalent t
Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G ) WS-C3650-48PD- | Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink A&T Networks, elecom cdw.com, 29 Jan | Ot 0€ Precisely equivalent to
2100 X 1 1 EA $4,750.00 10/4/2018 Cisco $5,539.51 $3,625.32 Technologies Inc, $5,624.99 the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
Uplink LAN Base CTO L LAN Base CTO 25Jan 19 19 . o
25Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
CISCO CATALYST 3850 24 PORT POE IP Letova LLG, 25 Uellaen server- G 3 Ry e R e
2100 BASE 1 ea $4,246.50 10/30/2018 CIsco WS-C3850-24P-S | CISCO CATALYST 3850 24 PORT POE IP BASE $3,500.00 1an 19 $1,378.07 Technologies Inc, $2,390.00 supply.com, 29 |the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
25Jan 19 Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
Promark Telecom hummingbirdnet | not be precisely equivalent to
1100 CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-24U-S 1 EA $4,166.00 10/25/2018 Cisco WS-C3850-24U-S CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-24U-S $5,112.04 Technology Inc, $3,165.09 Technologies Inc, $4,529.54 works.com, 29 |the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
25Jan 19 25Jan 19 Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
CISCO CATALYST 3850 24 PORT 10G WS-C3850-24XS-|  CISCO CATALYST 3850 24 PORT 10G FIBER EC America Inc, Crlrrmezs] BgE ey not be precisely equivalent to
2100 1 ea $13,708.50 10/30/2018 cIsco $13,468.55 $13,105.88 Solutions Intl, 25 $17,798.99 the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
FIBER SWITCH IP SWITCH IP 25 Jan 19 19 . R
Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
A&T Net ks, *EKOAM Syst dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2100 | Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base 1 EA $6,950.00 | 10/5/2018 Cisco WS-C3850-48P-S | Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base $7,152.58 SIS $3,373.50 s ETTPo ol Sl O Refurbished Equipmen
25Jan 19 Inc, 25 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
. Synnex
. EC America Inc, ) cdw.com, 29 Jan
CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-48T-S 1 EA $6,568.80 10/27/2018 Cisco WS-C3850-48T-S CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-48T-S $7,375.63 25 Jan 19 $7,225.64 Corporation, 25 $7,211.99 19
Jan 19
WS-C3850-48XS Synnex EC America Inc cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-48XS-S EA $14,840.00 10/25/2018 Cisco S CISCO DIRECT WS-C3850-48XS-S $18,494.96 Corporation, 25 $16,996.98 25 Jan 19 ! $21,056.99 ' 19’
Jan 19
Promark Telecom router-
1100 CISCO DIRECT WS-C4503-E 1 EA $585.20 10/27/2018 Cisco WS-C4503-E CISCO DIRECT WS-C4503-E $671.12 Technology Inc, $221.41 Technologies Inc, $845.00 switch.com, 29
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, tage. b
CISCO DIRECT WS-X45-SUP8L-E 1 EA $7,053.00 | 10/27/2018 Cisco WS-X45-SUP8L-E CISCO DIRECT WS-X45-SUP8L-E $7,693.54 sl s $7,693.54 sl s $7,593.65 | Provantase.com
25 Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19
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. EC America Inc, EC America Inc, cdw.com, 29 Jan
1100 CISCO DIRECT WS-X4748-SFP-E 1 1 EA $20,580.00 10/27/2018 Cisco WS-X4748-SFP-E CISCO DIRECT WS-X4748-SFP-E $22,447.58 25 Jan 19 $22,447.58 25 Jan 19 $26,151.99 19
. Synnex
SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ASA 5506-X WITH CON-SSSNT- EC America Inc, . cdw.com, 29 Jan
2900 1 1 EA $130.87 10/13/2018 CISCO DIRE SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD ASA 5506-X WITH FIREP $136.56 $129.32 Cororation, 25 $151.99
FIREP ASA5506K 25Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Cisco Unified 8831 IP Conference Station Cisco Unified 8831 IP Conference Station -
- Wireless - Desktop - 1 x Total Line - Wireless - Desktop - 1 x Total Line - VolP - Global Data Global Data s, 25 e
2100 VolP - Caller ID - SpeakerphoneUnified 1 1 EA $1,166.76 10/3/2018 Cisco Systems CP-8831-K9++= Caller ID - SpeakerphoneUnified $1,260.99 Center Inc, 25 $1,260.99 Center Inc, 25 $1,543.99 ’ 19’
Communications Manager, User Connect Communications Manager, User Connect Jan 19 Jan 19
License - PoE Ports NORTH AMERICA License - PoE Ports NORTH AMERICA
CP-DX80-NR: Synnex o rovantage.com
100 DX80 NO RADIO TAA VERSION 1 1 EA $2,685.00 10/19/2018 CISCO SYSTEMS KO44= DX80 NO RADIO TAA VERSION $2,827.46 Cororation, 25 $2,827.46 Cororation, 25 $2,803.96 B 29 Jaﬁ 1'9 !
~ Jan 19 Jan 19
. X X X . EC America Inc, EC America Inc, connection.com,
1100 ASR 907 FAN Tray With Filter Slot 1 1 Ea $1,635.00 10/30/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| A907-FAN-E ASR 907 FAN Tray With Filter Slot $1,924.19 $1,924.19 $2,098.48
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Synnex
APIC Cluster - L Confi ti > APIC Cluster - L Confi ti > 1000 EC Al ica Inc, dw. ,29)
2100 uster - Large Configurations ( 1 1 Ea $28722.29 | 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)|APIC-CLUSTER-L2 uster - Large Configurations ( $35,223.54 | Cororation, 25 | $34,759.14 Mercaing | = ¢39g03gg | COW-COM £2-aN
1000 Edge Ports) Edge Ports) 25 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
APIC-PCIE-CSC- ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, b
2100 |Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA| 1 1 Ea $844.82 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA $1,022.38 sl s $1,022.38 sl s $1,137.96 | COMPsourcecom
02 25Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19
I . P . . Synnex
ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER 3 ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER , 8GE, ECA Inc, . dw. ,29)
2100 with Fire services 1 1 Ea $1,90535 | 10/4/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| ASA5508-K9 with Fire services $2,305.69 M) $2,137.08 | Cororation, 25 $2,399.99 | CeWeom £2an
8GE, AC, 3DES/AES AC, 3DES/AES 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 19
S S
Cisco Business Edition 6000H (M5) . Cisco Business Edition 6000H (M5) Appliance, ynr?ex ynr'1ex connection.com,
2100 . 1 1 Ea $9,900.00 10/16/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| BE6H-M5-K9 $13,458.54 Cororation, 25 $13,458.54 Cororation, 25 $11,653.65
Appliance, Export Restr SW Export Restr SW 29 Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Cisco One Catalyst 3850 12 Port Fiber C1-W53850 Promark BAHFED Corp, 25 zones.com, 29
2100 ¥ R 1 1 Ea $4,998.00 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) Cisco One Catalyst 3850 12 Port Fiber Switch $6,550.61 Technology Inc, $5,714.67 B $5,838.99 ' !
Switch 125/K9 Jan 19 Jan 19
25Jan 19
2100 Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network 1 1 Ea $2,325.60 10/26/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) C3850-NM-4- [Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module $2,565.44 EC America Inc, $2,565.44 EC America Inc, $2,033.96 provantage.com,
Module-4 e ¥ 10G 4 T 25 Jan 19 T 25 Jan 19 T 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Cisco C3850-NM-4-1G Network Module Promark *Advanced SRR RirEa e U]
) A . Cisco C3850-NM-4-1G Network Module - For . A cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 |For Data Networking Optical Network - 4 1 1 Ea $275.40 10/30/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| C3850-NM-4-1G . . $327.53 Technology Inc, $176.36 Digital Solutions $307.99 .
Data Networking Optical Network - 4 x S 19 and may not be subject to
xS 25 Jan 19 Intl, 25 Jan 19 .
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Promark BAHFED Corp, 25 cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 v port PO, 1 1 Ea $4,745.00 | 10/12/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| C9300-48P-E v port Fott, $6,094.64 | Technologylnc, |  $5,542.55 2 $5,812.99 «com
Essentials Essentials Jan 19 19
25Jan 19
C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year . C9300-DNA-E-48{ C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term EC America Inc, EC America Inc, insight.com, 29
2100 . 1 1 Ea $593.60 10/12/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) ) $705.54 $705.54 $794.99
Term license 3Y license 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Net k Module, . EC Al ica Inc, EC Al ica Inc, X , 29
2100 | -FEYS X etwork Module 1 1 Ea $285.60 10/2/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| C9300-NM-4G= |Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, spare|  $320.70 U g $320.70 U g $326.32 S
spare 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
International International
Ci Catalyst 9400 DNA E: tial 3 Y Ci Catalyst 9400 DNA E: tial 3 Y Ci & Ci & tage. b
2100 | COHatAlYS ssential s Year| 1 Ea $1,945.10 | 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| C9400-DNA-E-3Y | ~°CC ~31@s ssential 3 Year $2,356.93 ommerce $2,356.93 ommerce $2,25220 | Provantase.com

License

License

Marketing, 25
Jan 19

Marketing, 25
Jan 19

29 Jan 19
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Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
S S
Fed Only, Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 . Fed Only, Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot ynnéx ynn'ex zones.com, 29
2100 . 1 1 Ea $2,856.00 10/1/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) C9407R-1A . $3,211.59 Corporation, 25 $3,211.59 Corporation, 25 $3,734.99
slot chassis 1 Year chassis 1 Year Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
. . Synnex .
Catalyst 9400 S 10 slot,Sup, C9410R-96U- | Catalyst 9400 S 10 slot,Sup, 2xC9400-LC- N EC A Inc, dw. ,29)
2100 atalys eries 20 slot,up 1 1 Ea $15,582.00 | 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) atalys eries U slot, up, 2x $18,513.85 | Corporation, 25 | $18,215.63 mericainG | ¢y0,921.99 | COW-cOM <2an
2xC9400-LC-48U, DNA-E LIC BNDL-E 48U, DNA-E LIC Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19
S S
Catalyst 9500 16-port 10G, 8-port 10G . . ynnéx ynn'ex compsourcecom,
2100 1 1 Ea $8,533.00 10/12/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| (C9500-24X-E | Catalyst 9500 16-port 10G, 8-port 10G switch $10,138.54 Corporation, 25 $10,138.54 Corporation, 25 $11,169.63 29 Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Global Data Global Data
C9500-DNA-L-E- tage. b
2100 DNA Advantage 3 Year License 1 1 Ea $530.00 | 10/12/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) o DNA Advantage 3 Year License $732.00 Center Inc, 25 $732.00 Center Inc, 25 $626.61 pro;:”J:ﬁelgom
Jan 19 Jan 19
Cisco Catalyst 9500 8 x 10GE Network . . EC America Inc, EC America Inc, cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 1 1 Ea $2,173.00 10/12/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| C9500-NM-8X [Cisco Catalyst 9500 8 x 10GE Network Module $2,565.58 $2,565.58 $2,917.99
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19
Tel
Console Cable 6 ft with USB Type A and . CAB-CONSOLE- | Console Cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini- Divine Imaging © eco'm cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 1 1 Ea $19.14 10/15/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) $26.92 $17.10 Technologies Inc, $34.99
usB B-9 Inc, 25 Jan 19 19
25Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
L SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
3750X Stack Power Cable 150 CM - CAB-SPWR- 3750X Stack Power Cable 150 CM - Upgrade- Solvix Solutions *EKOAM Systems BT ST or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 1 Ea $53.00 10/13/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) $78.04 $48.00 $65.34 works.com, 29 . ’
Upgrade-34 150CM 34 LLC, 25 Jan 19 Inc, 25 Jan 19 [ and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Catalyst 3750X Stack Power Cable 30 CM “This item is being sold under
(Sul: component of Catalyst 3750X 48 Catalyst 3750X Stack Power Cable 30 CM (Sub; SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2100 p Port PoE IP Y 1 1 Ea $53.20 10/5/2018 | Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) CAB-SPWR- component of Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP $38.02 Solvix Solutions $18.05 *EKOAM Systems $82.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
: ¥ 30CM Base)|210.5,£20017823651,GLUS,0.0,CS22924 ! LLC, 25Jan 19 : Inc, 25 Jan 19 : 19 and may not be subject to
Base)|210.5,£20017823651,GLUS,0.0,CS2 .
248,G3Q3 OEM warranty and service
2924248,G3Q3
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Ci 8831 B Control Panel for North Ci 8831 B Control Panel for North EKOAM Syst *Retrotel, 25 tage. b R bished Equi t,
2300 |°¢° ase/Control Panel for Nor 1 1 Ea $1,093.16 | 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| CP-8831-k9++= | ase/Control Panel for Nor $827.19 ystems $360.93 L PRIl (Bl O Fefurbished Equipmen
America America Inc, 25 Jan 19 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
S SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
*Let LLC, 25 tage. b R bished Equi t,
2100 Cisco IP Phone 8851 for TAA 1 1 Ea $356.70 10/8/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| CP-8851-K9++= Cisco IP Phone 8851 for TAA $387.28 Corporation, 25 $250.00 etova 28808  |Provantae.com,| orRefurbished Equipmen
Jan 19 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Tech Data Telecom
7900 Series Ti T P Cord, . CP-PWR-CORD- | 7900 Series Ti T P Cord, North G t . tage. b
2100 eries transiormer Fower Lor 1 Ea $6.09 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) eries Transtormer Fower tora, for $6.85 overnmen $0.73 Technologies Inc, $6.44 [FIENENMELSH AR
North America NA= America Solutions LLC, 25 29 Jan 19
25Jan 19
Jan 19
P k Tel
IP Phone power transformer for the . CP-PWR-CUBE- IP Phone power transformer for the 7900 romar © eco'm cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 . 1 Ea $27.41 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) X $28.90 Technology Inc, $10.19 Technologies Inc, $22.99
7900 phone series 3= phone series 19
25Jan 19 25Jan 19
C3560X-24 LAN B to IP B: P ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, tage. b
2100 pase 1o I base Faper 1 Ea $57420 | 10/15/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| CS3560%-24-L-S | C3560%-24 LAN Base to IP Base Paper License|  $577.26 sl s $577.26 sl s sea7.67  |Provantage.com
License 25 Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
*This item is being sold under
. . . | SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Premier & X . videoconferencin i i
. . . X . ) *Solvix Solutions or Refurbished Equipment,
2400 Cisco SX80 Codec kit 1 1 Ea $11,524.02 10/30/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| CTS-SX80-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec kit $10,849.19 Companies Inc, $7,163.58 $11,999.99 gsupply.com, 29 .
LLC, 24 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
25Jan 19 Jan 19 .
OEM warranty and service
agreements
MDS 93965, w/ 96 active ports + 16G DS-C93965- | MDS 93965, w/ 96 active ports + 16G SFPs EC America Inc Synnex rovantage.com
2100 ! . P 1 1 Ea $48,136.00 10/8/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) ! . P $77,185.53 ! $75,780.85 Corporation, 25 $74,458.69 B 5= !
SFPs (port-side exhaust) 96ESK9 (port-side exhaust) 25 Jan 19 Jan19 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
U.S. Export Restriction Compliance . U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for *A&T Networks, cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 . . 1 1 Ea $364.00 10/18/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)|FL-4320-HSEC-K9 . $449.55 Technology Inc, $408.31 $473.99 .
license for 4320 series 4320 series 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Perf D d Li f Perf D d Li for 4320 *Let LLC, 25 dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2100 erformance on vemand License for 1 1 Ea $52000 | 10/18/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)|FL-4320-PERF-kg| ' o' ormance on bemandiicense for $642.22 Technology Inc, $418.50 etova Bl Retall| o Refurbished Equipmen
4320 Series Series 75 e 45 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
U.S. Export Restriction Compliance . U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for A&T Networks, *Letova LLC, 25 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 . . 1 1 Ea $442.00 10/20/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)|FL-4330-HSEC-K9 . $408.31 $209.25 $575.99 .
license for 4330 series 4330 series 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Blue Fish Worx Telecom cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM-1 1 1 Ea $728.00 10/2/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) GLC-BX-U= 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM-1 $599.06 LP. 25 Jan 19 $102.44 Technologies Inc, $381.99 ' 19’
’ 25 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2100 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver 1 Ea $577.10 10/17/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| GLC-LH-SMD#+= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, $460.03 Blue Fish Worx $79.55 *Solvix Solutions $624.05 provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM : ¥ B MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM ! LP, 25 Jan 19 : LLC, 24 Jan 19 : 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
A&T Networks Telecom cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 Ea $1,499.30 10/18/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| ISR4321-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license $1,817.75 25 Jan 19 ! $1,182.10 Technologies Inc, $1,906.99 ' 19’
25Jan19
Cisco Identity Services Engine 10000 Cisco Identity Services Engine 10000 EndPoint SYE EC America Inc rovantage.com
2500 Y  En8 1 Ea $16,100.00 | 10/18/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| L-ISE-BSE-10K= Y  En8 $18,104.53 | Corporation, 25 |  $16,033.98 | s1801579 | GRa
EndPoint Base License-6 Base License-6 Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19
an
Cisco Identity Services Engine 500 Cisco Identity Services Engine 500 EndPoint Promark A&T Networks cdw.com, 29 Jan
2500 N ¥ R g 1 Ea $700.00 10/24/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| L-ISE-BSE-500= v . i $1,605.54 Technology Inc, $1,560.04 ! $1,932.99 ' !
EndPoint Base License-3 Base License-3 25Jan 19 19
25Jan 19
Cisco Identity Services Engine 5000 Cisco Identity Services Engine 5000 EndPoint SRS EC America Inc provantage.com
2500 EndPoint Base License-137 1 Ea $8,550.00 10/4/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| L-ISE-BSE-5K= Base License-137 $10,862.72 Corpj)rat:llc;n, 25 $9,620.39 25 Jan 19 $10,809.78 29 Jan 19
an




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Promark i i i
. . L X . . L *A&T Networks, connection.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
2500 Cisco ISE Device Admin License 1 1 Ea $2,280.00 10/4/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| L-ISE-TACACS= Cisco ISE Device Admin License $2,568.87 Technology Inc, $2,449.15 $2,900.00 .
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Cisco Ent MGMT: Pl 3.x Oper Cntr, BASE L-MGMT3X EC America Inc Y provantage.com
2500 ' ’ ! 1 1 E: 54.15 10/12/2018 |Ci Syst CISCOPRO - ] Ci Ent MGMT: Pl 3.x O Cntr, BASE Li 60.93 ! 59.82 i 59.86 ’ !
Lic a S /12/’ isco Systems ( ) OPRCTR-B isco En x Oper Cntr, ic S T~ S Corporation, 25 S 25 16
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10/25G SFP+ . N9K-C93180YC- | Nexus 9K Fixed with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p BAHFED Corp, 24 *Solvix Solutions cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 1 E: 9,710.00 10/17/2018 |Ci Syst CISCOPRO, 11,792.67 9,004.50 12,302.99 .
and 6p 100G QSFP28 2 s /171 isco Systems ( ) EX 100G QSFP28 s Jan 19 s lC 24san18 | ° 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Tech Data Promark
Nexus 9508 Chassis Bundle with 1Sup, 3 . Nexus 9508 Chassis Bundle with 1Sup, 3 PS, Government connection.com,
2100 PS, 25C, 4 FM-E, 3Fan 1 Ea $57,730.00 10/4/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| N9K-C9508-B3-E 25C, 4 FM-E, 3Fan $78,790.93 Solutions LLC, 25 $76,635.70 Technology Inc, $83,471.02 29 Jan 19
25Jan 19
Jan 19
Nexus 9500 3000W Universal PS, Port- . NO9K-PUV-3000W- Nexus 9500 3000W Universal PS, Port-side EC America Inc, EC America Inc, compsourcecom,
2100 ) 1 Ea $1,855.00 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) $2,244.76 $2,244.76 $3,894.00
side Intake B Intake 25Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
PREE *Solvix Solutions rovantage.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 Supervisor B+ for Nexus 9500 1 Ea $10,600.00 10/5/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| N9K-SUP-B+ Supervisor B+ for Nexus 9500 $12,844.33 Technology Inc, $8,004.00 $12,532.52 p = ! 4 p !
25 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Promark Promark
NCS 4216 Shelf A bly (16 slots - 7 J , 29
1100 € ;ﬁm y (16 slots 1 Ea $8,720.00 | 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| NCS4216-SA | NCS 4216 Shelf Assembly (16 slots - 7 RU) $10,275.47 | Technologyinc, | $10,275.47 | TechnologyInc, |  $12,888.99 Z°ni:;°1r:
25Jan 19 25Jan19
*This item is being sold under
Tech Data *Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power . PWR-C1- . Government Technology cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 E: 650.00 10/3/2018 |C Syst CISCOPRO 715W AC Config 1 S d P S ly-3 753.65 453.40 955.99
Supply-3 2 $ /3] isco Systems ( ) 715WAC/2 ontlg L >econdary Fower supply 3 Solutions LLC, 25 $ Group Inc, 25 Jan $ 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
950W AC Config 4 P S ly front t PWR-C4- 950W AC Config 4 P S ly front to back ECA ica Inc, EC Al ica Inc, tion. b
2100 ontlg & Fower supply front to Ea $1,113.00 | 10/12/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) ontlg & Fower supply front to back] ¢ 555 79 sl s $1,282.79 sl s $1,002.96 | Connection.com
back cooling 950WAC-R/2 cooling 25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
United Office SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
19in RackM t for Catalyst RCKMNT-19- 19in RackM t for Catalyst 3560,2960,ME- *EKOAM Syst dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2300 h RackMlount for Latalyst Ea $44.81 10/20/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) ih RackMount for Latalyst $48.37 Solution inc, 25 $24.86 ystems $57.99 B Eell| O Refurbished Equipmen
3560,2960,ME-3400 Compact Switch-9 CMPCT= 3400 Compact Switch-9 o 29 Inc, 25 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
Solvix Solutions Telecom cdw.com. 29 Jan not be precisely equivalent to
1100 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 1 1 Ea $2,177.28 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP Module $1,608.14 LLC. 25 Jan 19 $135.20 Technologies Inc, $2,784.99 19’ the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
! 25 Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
Blue Fish Worx Telecom cdw.com. 29 Jan not be precisely equivalent to
2100 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module-1 1 1 Ea $612.15 10/9/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module-1 $460.03 LP. 25 Jan 19 $133.19 Technologies Inc, $766.99 19’ the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
! 25 Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
. Promark Telecom
SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, . R h cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 POE+ 1 1 Ea $1,320.80 10/20/2018 (Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| SM-X-ES3-24-P SM-X EtherSwitch, L2/L3, SM, 24 GE, POE+ $1,669.76 Technology Inc, $1,152.08 Technologies Inc, $1,747.99 19
25Jan 19 25Jan 19
Promark Telecom
2100 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable-5 1 1 Ea $106.00 | 10/13/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| STACK-T1-1M 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable-5 $128.44 Technology Inc, $77.54 Technologies Inc,|  $146.99 de'c°n;’ eBHE
25Jan 19 25Jan19 !
. ) . EKOAM Systems Teleco'm cdw.com, 29 Jan
2300 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 1 Ea $158.40 10/9/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable $182.88 i 25 b 46 $117.56 Technologies Inc, $241.99 -
! 25Jan 19
UCS-EPNM- Promark Promark provantage.com
1100 UCS EPNM Server - C220M4S 1 1 Ea $9,652.88 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) C220M4S UCS EPNM Server - C220M4S $12,534.64 Technology Inc, $12,534.64 Technology Inc, $10,818.23 29 Jan 19 !
25Jan 19 25Jan19
*This item is being sold under
Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2100 Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN 1 1 Ea $538.00 10/8/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) WS-C2960CX- Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base $720.36 Technology $527.06 *Solvix Solutions $570.26 provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
Base 8PC-L ! ' Group Inc, 25 Jan ' LLC, 24 Jan 19 ’ 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
A A . WS-C2960CK- ‘ . Promark Telecgm ey, AT not be precisely equi)/alenF to
2100 Cisco 2960CX-8TC-L Layer 3 Switch 1 1 Ea $580.35 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) 8TC-L Cisco 2960CX-8TC-L Layer 3 Switch $744.97 Technology Inc, $433.22 Technologies Inc, $685.99 © the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
25Jan 19 25Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port POE IP WS-C3560CX- EPAL EC America Inc cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 1 1 Ea $736.91 10/20/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base $1,105.69 Corporation, 25 $1,087.10 ! $928.99 !
Base 8PC-S 25Jan 19 19
Jan 19
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data IP WS-C3560CX- EKOAM Systems Vel IR Y| ot be precisely equivalent to
2100 1 1 Ea $702.65 10/30/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO) Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port Data IP Base $812.02 $583.13 Technologies Inc, $948.99 ! the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
Base 8TC-S Inc, 25 Jan 19 19 R o
25 Jan 19 and this may have a significant

impact on unit price
comparisons.




2100

2100

CLIN Product Description

Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G
2100

Uplink LAN Base

Ordered

Qty Qty

Shipped

Unit of

Unit Price
Issue

Ea $2,094.75

10/16/2018

Product Ship
Date

Product OEM Name

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

Product OEM
Part Number

WS-C3650-24PD-

OEM Product Description

GSA Average

GSA - Lowest
. Comments
Price

Open Mkt
. Comments
Price

Google Search

2100 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G

Uplink IP Base

Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink
L LAN Base

Comments

Comments
Retrotel, 25 Jan
$2,995.00

*Rhino

2100 Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP

Ea

$3,365.00

10/13/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3650-24PD-| Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 2x10G Uplink
S IP Base

*This item is being sold under
Technology router-
1,763.23 514.00 itch. , 29
19 3 Group Inc, 25 Jan $ oy
19

Jan 19

SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
or Refurbished Equipment,
and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service

agreements
*Function5
A&T Networks,
$4,019.36

Base

Ea

$4,896.00 10/3/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3850-12S-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port GE SFP IP Base

Technol
$2,062.86 echnology
25 Jan 19

Group LTD, 25
Jan 19

*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service

$4,136.99

agreements
Promark

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36
Gig) UPOE IP Base

Ea

$8,741.60 10/13/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3850-
12X48U-S

UPoOE IP Base

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port (12 mGig+36 Gig)

$6,550.61

The configuration from the
Telecom
Technology Inc,

GSA/Open market items may
$2,326.61

Technologies Inc,
25Jan 19

$6,141.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan

19

not be precisely equivalent to
25Jan 19

the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
and this may have a significant
impact on unit price

comparisons.
Promark
$10,025.00

2100

Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP
Base

Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base-

Ea

$9,996.00

10/26/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3850-24S-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port GE SFP IP Base

Telecom
Technology Inc,

The configuration from the
$6,226.62

GSA/Open market items may
dw. ,29)
Technologies Inc, $11,743.99 SCLERI an
25Jan 19

19

not be precisely equivalent to
25Jan 19

the NETCENTS-2 configuration,

and this may have a significant
impact on unit price

Promark

comparisons.
$13,101.22

2100

1

Ea

$3,248.70

10/2/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3850-24T-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port Data IP Base-1

Technology Inc,

*Retrotel, 25 J
$6,223.73 S, EDEE

19 $12,386.99

*This item is being sold under
25 Jan 19

SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Rhino
$3,476.07

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP
Base

Ea

$6,997.20

10/26/2018

Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)

WS-C3850-48F-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full PoE IP Base

Technology

1,720.38 Technologies Inc,
Group Inc, 25 Jan 3 SIS LAt
19

The configuration from the
Telecom

GSA/Open market items may
not be precisely equivalent to
the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
and this may have a significant
impact on unit price

comparisons.

$4,085.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan

19

25Jan 19

$7,701.72

A&T Networks, Vel

55 e 46 Technologies Inc,

The configuration from the
$3,433.50

GSA/Open market items may
$8,772.99

cdw.com, 29 Jan
19

25Jan 19

not be precisely equivalent to
the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
and this may have a significant

impact on unit price

comparisons.




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base- . ) A&T Networks, *EKOAM Systems cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2100 1 1 Ea $6,497.40 10/17/2018 |Cisco Systems (CISCOPRO)| WS-C3850-48P-S| Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base-1 $7,152.58 $3,373.50 $8,169.99 .
1 25 Jan 19 Inc, 25 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Cisco ONE N7706 Bundle C1-N7706 Cisco ONE N7706 Bundle EC America Inc S compsourcecom
2500 . 1 1 EA $60,134.25 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. . $70,553.50 ! $69,269.52 Corporation, 24 $77,880.00 i !
(Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),NoPowSup B26S2E-R (Chassis,2xSUP2E,6xFAB2),NoPowSup 25 Jan 19 Jan19 29 Jan 19
P k
) ) C1-WS3850- ) romar BAHFED Corp, 25 provantage.com,
2500 Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data 1 1 EA $4,070.33 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. Cisco One Catalyst 3850 48 Port Data $5,831.33 Technology Inc, $5,119.56 $4,474.17
48T/K9 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
25Jan 19
Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 Point rack mount DBISP LLC, 25 Jan Telecom cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 ¥ it 1 1 EA $136.67 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. C3850-4PT-KIT= | Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 Point rack mount kit $188.66 19' $97.55 Technologies Inc, $179.99 ' 19’
25Jan19
*This item is being sold under
Promark *Function5 SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network . C3850-NM-4- . Technology cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2200 1 1 EA $2,230.43 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module $2,620.24 Technology Inc, $644.80 $2,448.99 .
Module 10G 25 Jan 19 Group LTD, 25 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Catalyst 6800 8 t 10GE with Catalyst 6800 8 t 10GE with int ted *Solvix Soluti tage. b R bished Equi t,
2100 atalyst por wi 1 1 EA $16,563.10 | 10/31/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc.  |C6800-8P10G++=| 2 2V° por With Integrate $16,376.52 | TechnologyInc, |  $11,505.75 e (T AN EIRClesiaall]| o Refurbished Equipmen
integrated DFC4 DFC4 75 e 45 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
4 meter flat grey Ethernet cable for . 4 meter flat grey Ethernet cable for Touch 10 - A&T Networks, BAHFED Corp, 25 zones.com, 29
2100 1 1 EA $12.08 10/30/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. CAB-DV10-4M= $20.56 $18.11 $16.99
Touch 10 - Spare Spare 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 Jan 19
Iron Bow Iron Bow
) X . CON-ECDN- . . ) ) zones.com, 29
2900 ESS WITH 8X5XNBD Cisco Touch 10 inch 1 1 EA $207.74 10/30/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. CTLDV10 ESS WITH 8X5XNBD Cisco Touch 10 inch $210.75 Technologies $210.75 Technologies $313.99 19
LLC, 25 Jan 19 LLC, 25 Jan 19
" . . . . . Synnex Synnex
Cisco DX80 No Radio TAA-GPL(for CP-DX80-NR- |Cisco DX80 No Radio TAA-GPL(for registration cdw.com, 29 Jan
2400 1 1 EA 2,604.20 10/4/2018 Ci Syst , Inc. 2,827.46 C tion, 24 2,827.46 Ci tion, 24 3,121.99
registration to VCS and UCM) s /41 sco systems, Inc K9++= to VCS and UCM) s BRI s SR s 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
PREE *Solvix Solutions cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2300 Room Kit with Touch10 - TAA 1 1 EA $7,265.26 10/10/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. CS-KIT-K9++ Room Kit with Touch10 - TAA $7,642.38 Technology Inc, $4,762.38 $8,272.99 ’ ! 4 p !
LLC, 24 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
25 Jan 19 .
OEM warranty and service
agreements
. . Synnex Synnex
Ci R 70 Dual with Touch10 N CS-ROOM70D- J , 29
2200 | CSCORoom :: di":' oucnzon 1 1 EA $43,945.00 | 10/23/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. NRKS Cisco Room 70 Dual with Touch10 Non Radio | ~ $50,314.86 | Corporation, 25 |  $50,314.86 | Corporation, 25 |  $69,651.99 Z°nj:;°1r:
Jan 19 Jan 19
. i . i Synnex 3Links videoconferencin
SX10 HD w/ wall mount, int 5x cam, mic . S$X10 HD w/ wall mount, int 5x cam, mic and N N
2300 1 1 EA $2,314.20 10/24/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. CTS-SX10N-K9 $2,512.59 Corporation, 24 $2,403.43 Technologies Inc, $2,569.99 gsupply.com, 29
and power supply power supply . PO g o 18
an an an




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Performance on Demand License for . Performance on Demand License for 4330 *Letova LLC, 25 cdwg.com, 29 Jan| or Refurbished Equipment,
2900 X 1 1 EA $720.00 10/24/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. FL-4330-PERF-K9 X $963.32 Technology Inc, $627.75 $1,013.45 .
4330 Series Series 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Ci Fi 4110 NGFW Appli 3 FPR4110-NGFW- | Ci Fi 4110 NGFW Appli , 1U, 2 *Solvix Soluti tage. b R bished Equi t,
2100 | -'SCoTirepower ppliance, 1 EA $43,281.01 | 10/24/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. 1sco Firepower ppliance, $57,796.29 | Technologyinc, |  $36,016.00 e (e Il EleGlesiaall]| O Refurbished Equipmen
1U, 2 x NetMod Bays K9 x NetMod Bays 75 e 45 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
. ) ) X X . . EC America Inc, EC America Inc, provantage.com,
2100 Cisco ISE 1-Yr 10K Endpoint Plus License 1 EA $27,508.00 10/3/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. ISE-PLS-1YR-10K Cisco ISE 1-Yr 10K Endpoint Plus License $29,504.19 $29,504.19 $33,080.58
25 Jan 19 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
A&T Networks, VCIZERT cdw.com, 29 Jan
2300 | Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license 1 EA $2,025.00 10/24/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. ISR4331-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Sec bundle w/SEC license $2,684.01 25 [ 416 ! $1,784.40 Technologies Inc, $2,848.99 : 19’
25 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Ci Identity Servi Engine 100 Ci Identity Servi Engine 100 EndPoint *Let LLC, 25 tage. b R bished Equi t,
2500 Isco Identlty services tngine 1 EA $276.62 | 10/31/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. | L-ISE-BSE-100= | ~ocO Gentity services Engine 100 EndFoin $321.11 Technology Inc, $191.81 etova 32583  |Provantage.com,| orRefurbished Equipmen
EndPoint Base License Base License 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Cisco Ent MGMT: Pl 3.x LF, AS & APIC-EM ) L-MGMT3X-TKN- | Cisco Ent MGMT: Pl 3.x LF, AS & APIC-EM Lic, EC America Inc, S cdw.com, 29 Jan
2500 . 1 EA $57.41 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. $67.35 $66.12 Corporation, 25 $71.99
Lic, 1 Token K9= 1 Token 25Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Opti 1) SVP Ci ISE 1K EndPoint ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, tage. b
2500 | (Optional sco néroin 1 EA $2,15217 | 10/12/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. | L-S-ISE-BSE-1K= | (Optional) SVP Cisco ISE 1K EndPoint Base Lic | $2,886.28 sl s $2,886.28 sl s $2,82246 | Provantase.com
Base Lic 25Jan 19 25Jan 19 29 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Promark SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
N 7700 F3-Series 24 Port 40GbE *Solvix Soluti dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2100 exus eries 4 For EA $30,067.12 | 10/31/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. | N77-F324FQ-25 | Nexus 7700 F3-Series 24 Port 40GbE (QSFP) |  $35,321.91 | Technology Inc, |  $22,011.00 e (el el ill| O Refurbished Equipmen
(QSFP) 25 Jan 19 LLC, 24 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
NOK- P k
2 Nexus 93180YC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR! ) ) romar BAHFED Corp, 25 cdw.com, 29 Jan
2100 BD 1 EA $23,059.15 10/22/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. C93180YCEXB18 | 2 Nexus 93180YC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD $34,525.57 Technology Inc, $28,528.11 Jan 19 $29,818.99 19
Q 25 Jan 19
Cisco Prime NAM 2420 Appliance Promark Solvix Solutions zones.com, 29
2300 2x10GbE PP ’ 1 EA $42,637.92 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. NAM2420-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE $51,056.22 Technology Inc, $31,213.60 LLC, 25 Jan 19 $51,182.99 Ja'n 19'
25Jan 19
A&T Net ks, A&T Net ks, dw. ,29)
2300 Power supply for SX10 1 EA $46.40 | 10/23/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. | PWR-SX10-AC= Power supply for SX10 $61.89 25 er:“'g g $61.89 25 er:“'lcg g $66.99 caw colmg an
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Ci SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+
StaLS::ble o SwitchorMana he Cisco SG550XG-24F 24-Port 10G SFP+ *This item is being sold under
g R € Stackable Managed Switch - Manageable - SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
- Stack Port - 24 x Expansion Slots - . X . . .
2800 | 10GBase-X - 24 x Expansion Slot - Optical 1 EA $2,760.33 10/2/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc SG550XG-24F-K9- Stack Port - 24 x Expansion Slots - 10GBase-X - $2,975.01 EKOAM Systems $2,032.35 *Solvix Solutions $2,505.99 cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
) L P P e 4 P NA 24 x Expansion Slot - Optical Fiber - 10 Gigabit T Inc, 25 Jan 19 e LLC, 24 Jan 19 U 19 and may not be subject to
Fiber - 10 Gigabit Ethernet - 24 x SFP+ .
Ethernet - 24 x SFP+ Slots - 3 Layer Supported OEM warranty and service
Slots - 3 Layer Supported -
- Rackmountable, Desk agreements
Rackmountable, Desk
Tech Data Tech Data
100 P id traini dits:Red 100 P id traini dits:Red Ci G t G t isco. ,291
2300 repa}| ra|n|ng credits:Redeem 1 1 EA $9,751.50 10/31/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. TRN-CLC.-001 repai ra|n|ngcre its:Redeem w/Cisco $9,672.54 oyernmen $9,672.54 oyernmen $10,000.00 cisco.com an
w/Cisco Learning Partnrs Learning Partnrs Solutions LLC, 25 Solutions LLC, 25 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Tech Data SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
G t *Solvix Soluti tage. b Refurbished Equil t,
2200 VCS-C Appliance Bundle 1 1 EA $12,654.25 | 10/23/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. VCS-C-BDL-K9 VCS-C Appliance Bundle $14,350.23 overnmen $7,983.99 e [ T N Lialcaaltd| ' "e/urbished Equipmen
Solutions LLC, 25 LLC, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
Tech Data SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
. . . Government *Solvix Solutions provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
2200 VCS-E Appl Bundl 1 1 EA 12,655.50 10/23/2018 Ci Syst , Inc. VCS-E-BDL-K9 VCS-E Appl Bundl 14,351.60 . 8,382.86 13,374.00 .
ppliance Buncle 3 /23/ sco Systems, Inc ppliance buncle $ Solutions LLC, 25 3 LLC, 24 Jan 19 3 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
Jan 19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
*Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN A&T Net ks, Technol dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2100 atalys g%, 2x 1 1 EA $2,269.18 | 10/26/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. atalys Bk, 2X $2,307.58 SIS $856.43 €chnology ¢326009 | CdW-com 294an | or Refurbished Equipmen
LAN Base 24TD-L++ Base 25Jan 19 Group Inc, 25 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Ci Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G WS-C3650-24PS-| Ci Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink A&T Net ks, *Retrotel, 25 dw. ,29) R bished Equi t,
2100 isco Catalys ' ort PoE 4x 1 EA $3,143.74 10/1/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. isco Catalys ort POE 4x plin $2,896.09 etworks $2,061.92 etrote an $2,958.99 cdw.com an | or Refurbishe qulp'men
Uplink IP Base S IP Base 25 Jan 19 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
The configuration from the
GSA/Open market items may
. Promark Telecom not be precisely equivalent to
Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP ) . X ) provantage.com, ) )
2100 services 1 EA $5,921.96 10/24/2018 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C3850-24U-E| Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port UPOE IP Services $7,732.29 Technology Inc, $4,029.00 Technologies Inc, $6,171.36 20 [ 416 the NETCENTS-2 configuration,
25Jan 19 25Jan 19 and this may have a significant
impact on unit price
comparisons.
. X . . . Synnex .
Ci Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fib WS-C3850-48XS-| Ci Catalyst 3850 48 Port 10G Fiber Switch EC Al Inc, J , 29
2100 fsco Catalys or foer 1 1 EA $19,583.35 | 10/22/2018 |  Cisco Systems, Inc. sco Latalys or IOETSWIEE | ¢2,600.76 | Corporation, 25 |  $22,128.14 mericainG | ¢y5031.99 | Zonescom
Switch IP Services F-E IP Services Jan 19 25Jan 19 Jan 19
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Transition Networks Gigabit Ethernet Transition Networks Gigabit Ethernet Stand-
2300 Stand-Alone Media Converter - 1 x RJ-45 1 1 EA $306.29 10/31/2018 Communications Systems, | SGETF1013-110- [ Alone Media Converter - 1 x RJ-45, 1 x SC $414.32 Divine Imaging $229.63 Silicon Networks $327.82 connection.com,
, 1 x SC Duplex - 1000Base-T, 1000Base- Inc. NA Duplex - 1000Base-T, 1000Base-SX 1000BT- Inc, 25 Jan 19 LLC, 25 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
SX 1000BT-1000SX 850NM MMSC 220M 1000SX 850NM MMSC 220M
Tech Data
COMMVAULT MAINTENANCE FOR DATA SB-C-DPA-1T-A- COMMVAULT MAINTENANCE FOR DATA EC America Inc, Government insight.com, 29
800 PROTECTI 1 1 EA $899.99 10/30/2018 COMMVAULT M PROTECTI $1,601.14 25 Jan 19 $1,596.10 Solutions LLC, 25 $2,363.99 1an 19
Jan 19
. . . EKOAM Systems Kpaul Properties newegg.com, 29
1700 Corsair CX650M Power Supply 1 1 EA $84.53 10/2/2018 Corsair CP-9020103-NA Corsair CX650M Power Supply $84.31 Inc, 25 Jan 19 $80.73 LLC, 25 Jan 19 $68.99 it
A&T Net ks, BAHFED Corp, 25 tage. b
2300 SOUND CARD 1 1 ea $44.47 10/18/2018 Creative Labs 7058157000000 SOUND CARD $50.06 SIS $48.13 eI $540.95 | Provantage.com
25Jan 19 Jan 19 29 Jan 19
Lew‘n CCS Presentation . .
- . . . - " . Professional tigerdirect.com,
2300 4K Multi-Window Video Processor with 1 1 EA $4,005.26 10/29/2018 | Crestron Electronics, Inc. [HD-WP-4K-401-C 4K Multi-Window Video Processor with $3,808.35 - $3,578.75 Systems, 25 Jan $7,000.00 2 [ 616
! 19
Jan 19
TSW-1060-TTK-B P fLew'n [ CCS Presentation tigerdirect.com
- - -B roressiona o )
2300 Crestron touch screen tabletop kit, black 1 1 EA $143.16 10/29/2018 | Crestron Electronics, Inc. Crestron touch screen tabletop kit, black $136.01 i $128.82 Systems, 25 Jan $250.00 g
S Services Inc, 25 19 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
Universal Mounting Bracket for TSW- U Conference
2300 560, TSW-760 &gTsw 1060 [Just 1 1 EA $23.16 | 10/29/2018 | Crestron Electronics, Inc. | Tsw-UmB-go | UMiversal Mounting Bracket for TSW-560, $21.76 Professional $2099  [Technologies Inc $40.00 tigerdirect.com,
! ! ' P TSW-760, & TSW-1060 [Just Released] ’ Services Inc, 25 ’ g ! ' 29 Jan 19
Released] 25 Jan 19
Jan 19
Crucial MX500 250 GB 2.5" Internal Solid ) CT250MX500SSD|  Crucial MX500 250 GB 2.5" Internal Solid JLWS Enterprises BAHFED Corp, 25 cdw.com, 29 Jan
1700 . 1 1 EA $94.69 10/2/2018 Crucial . $76.60 $72.30 $57.99
State Drive 1 State Drive Inc, 25 Jan 19 Jan 19 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
EKOAM Syst *Blue Fish Wi tage. b R bished Equi t,
3300 8GB DDR4-2400 SODIMM 260 PIN 1 1 EA $68.83 10/16/2018 Crucial CT8GASFD824A 8GB DDR4-2400 SODIMM 260 PIN $90.82 ystems $71.40 ue Fish orx $56.91 Bl all| ©" Refurbished Equipmen
Inc, 25 Jan 19 LP, 24 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
. . Sysorex
Dell Networking S4048-ON, 48x 10GbE Dell Networking S4048-ON, 48x 10GbE SFP+ % o PC Specialists Inc cdw.com. 29 Jan
overnmen ’ J b
100 SFP+ and 6x 40GbE QSFP+ ports, PSU to 1 1 EA $13,156.35 10/1/2018 Dell 210-ADVC and 6x 40GbE QSFP+ ports, PSU to 10 air, 1x $19,628.61 Servi Inc. 25 $16,357.18 ;)5 Jan 19 $36,313.99 19
10 air, 1x AC PS Us, DNOS9, TAA AC PS Us, DNOS9, TAA er‘”feslgc'
an
Cartridge Cartridge Zones.com, 29
400 Dell 24 Touch Monitor - P2418H T 1 1 EA $279.99 10/25/2018 Dell 210-ALCS Dell 24 Touch Monitor - P2418H T $350.00 Discounters, 25 $350.00 Discounters, 25 $353.99 Ja'n 19'
Jan 19 Jan 19
A&T Networks Gl LCI zones.com, 29
100 6Gb Mini to Mini SAS Cable, 2M Cust Kit 1 1 EA $42.76 10/30/2018 Dell 330-6053 6Gb Mini to Mini SAS Cable, 2M Cust Kit $47.46 25 Jan 19 ! $37.71 and Supply, 25 $92.99 Ja'n 19'
Jan 19
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*This item is being sold under
- SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Advanced Digital . . .
X *Blue Fish Worx cdw.com, 29 Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
1.8TB HD SAS 10K 2.5 12GBPS 463-7478 1 1 EA $452.00 10/30/2018 DELL 400-AlQP 1.8TB HD SAS 10K 2.5 12GBPS 463-7478 $722.38 Solutions Intl, 25 $534.02 $507.99 .
Jan 19 LP, 25 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
. SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1TB 7.2K RPM Near-Line SAS 2.5 in Hot 178 7.2K RPM Near-Line SAS 2.5 in Hot-plu CERETEEE] BIHTE *Blue Fish Worx servers or Refurbished Equipment
200 : L ear ' ! 1 1 EA $47051 | 10/23/2018 Dell 400-ALUL : | Near- > In Rot-plug $35257  |[SolutionsInt, 25|  $320.56 $227.00 supply.com, 29 RPIPIIEL,
plug Hard Drive,3.5in HYB CARR,Cuskit Hard Drive,3.5in HYB CARR,Cuskit e 6 LP, 25 Jan 19 49 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
- SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Advanced Digital . . . .
200 SAS 12Gbps HBA External Contro 1 1 EA $216.60 10/30/2018 Dell 405-AAES SAS 12Gbps HBA External Contro ller,Low $181.52 solutions Intl. 25 $157.96 *Blue Fish Worx $153.95 connection.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
ller,Low Profile, CusKit : Profile, CusKit . g ! : LP, 25 Jan 19 . 29 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Dell Ext | USB Slim DVD +/- RW Dell Ext | USB Slim DVD +/- RW Optical EKOAM Syst Al Mi dw. ,29)
200 efl bxternal £58 Sfim / 1 1 EA $44.99 10/23/2018 Dell 429-AAUX efl Bxternal 58 Slim / ptica $54.23 ystems $54.22 rrow iicro $52.99 Sk, ZE kL)
Optical Drive- DW316 Drive- DW316 Inc, 25 Jan 19 Corp, 25 Jan 19 19
*This item is being sold under
server SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
ReadyRails 1U Static Rails for 2/4-Post ReadyRails 1U Static Rails for 2/4-Post Kpaul Properties *Blue Fish Worx or Refurbished Equipment,
100 1 1 EA 50.12 10/13/2018 Dell 770-BBIC 83.36 93.31 94.00 ly. , 29
Racks,CusKit $ /13/ € Racks,CusKit $ LLC, 25 Jan 19 $ LP, 25 Jan 19 $ suppJ:ncirgn and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
A&T Net ks, JLWS Ent i insight. , 29
2300 Dell Urban Briefcase 15 1 1 EA $28.64 10/11/2018 Dell, Inc. 460-BBYM Dell Urban Briefcase 15 $39.12 SIS $28.03 neerprises $44.99 B nEEelin
25Jan 19 Inc, 25 Jan 19 Jan 19
Annfjal Maintenance for CA PPM Core X X DLT Solutions DLT Solutions cdw.com, 29 Jan
2900 License PoP: 9/30/2018 through 1 1 EA $15,309.75 10/3/2018 DLT PPMCCL990-M |Annual Maintenance for CA PPM Core License $17,287.60 $17,287.60 $15,959.99
LLC, 25 Jan 19 LLC, 25 Jan 19 19
9/29/2019
Alfenet Enterprise
2300 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - RACK- 1 EA $176.21 10/8/2018 Eaton Cor PW101BA1U140 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT - RACK- $198.54 Consulting Inc $142.85 Technology $245.50 graybar.com, 29
MOUNTABLE - 12 X POWER NEMA 5-15 ’ P- MOUNTABLE - 12 X POWER NEMA 5-15 ’ 28 Jan g19 ! ’ Solutions Inc, 28 ’ Jan 19
Jan 19
2300 Sable Frame 2 Series Projection Screen, 1 Ea $320.50 10/4/2018 Elite Screens ER106WH2 Sable Frame 2 Series Projection Screen, $448.87 A&T Networks, $414.73 KPaul Properties $455.00 projectorscreen.c
CineWhite, 16:9, 106" : CineWhite, 16:9, 106" ! 28 Jan 19 . LLC, 28 Jan 19 : om, 29 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
2SP570HSDM125 Technol Technol ,
1300 EMC-VXRAIL-500 25P570 125GR 1 1 EA $1,175.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 25P570 125GR $2,137.93 SnelEY $2,137.93 SenrelEy $2,452.85 | COmpsourcecom
GR Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 29 Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 29 Jan
1900 EMC BACKUP AND RECOVERY VALUEPAK 1 1 EA $4,675.00 10/8/2018 EMC CE-VALPAKBR EMC BACKUP AND RECOVERY VALUEPAK $4,539.04 Technology Inc, $4,282.18 28 Jan 19 $6,331.99 19
28 Jan 19
Promark EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
1200 DATA DOMAIN DATA DOMAIN 1 1 EA $4,114.00 10/10/2018 EMC CE-VALPAKDD DATA DOMAIN DATA DOMAIN $3,994.36 Technology Inc, $3,768.32 28 Jan 19 ! $4,861.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19
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Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1200 | EMC-UNITY 2U 25X2.5 DRIVE DAE FLD 1 1 EA $1,019.92 | 10/15/2018 EMC D3122F EMC-UNITY 2U 25X2.5 DRIVE DAE FLD $2,067.59 | Technologyinc, |  $1,868.49 8o 1o $1,729.99 o
28 Jan 19
TZT:L??:)SI(;& ey compsource.com
1200 | EMC-UNITY 300 2U DPE 25X2.5 DRIVE 1 1 EA $4,250.00 | 10/3/2018 EMC D31D24AF25 EMC-UNITY 300 2U DPE 25X2.5 DRIVE $9,442.57 s $9,442.04 | Government, 28 | $10,914.47 i .
Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19
Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
GPUNVDIATESLA Technol Technol :
2200 | VXRAIL-500 GPU NVIDIA TESLA M60 F 1 1 EA $4,708.75 | 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 GPU NVIDIA TESLA M60 F $9,792.54 echnology $9,792.54 echnology $6,093.99 | COmPpsource.com
M60F Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
Technol Technol :
1200 EMC-VXRAIL-500 1 1 EA $100.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC HBA330CTRL2SF EMC-VXRAIL-500 $171.39 SnelEEY $171.39 SnTelEy $217.14  |cOMPsource.com
Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
INSTALLKITGPU Technol Technol twarehouse.
2200 VXRAIL-500 GPU INSTALL KIT M60 1 1 EA $47.97 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 GPU INSTALL KIT M60 $99.75 echnology $99.75 echnology $79.89 nextwarenouse.c
M60 Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 om, 30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
Technol Technol dw.com, 30
2200 HCIA INSTALL KIT 10GBE SFP+ AF 1 1 EA $26.16 10/3/2018 EMC INSTKITSFPAF HCIA INSTALL KIT 10GBE SFP+ AF $54.41 SnelEY $54.41 SnTelEy $39.99 S THERI ELEEL
Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
EMC-VXRAIL-500 NDC INTELX710 QP NDCX710QP10G Technol Technol :
1100 a 1 1 EA $472.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC Q EMC-VXRAIL-500 NDC INTELX710 QP 10GB $808.87 echnology $808.87 echnology $996.39  |coOmpsource.com
10GB BSFPAF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
NICX710FH2X10 Technol Technol dw.com, 30
1100 | EMC-VXRAIL-500 X710 FH PCIE 2X10GBE | 1 1 EA $361.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 X710 FH PCIE 2X10GBE $618.44 echnology $618.44 echnology $43g99 | COWcoms=Raan
GBSF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 X710 FH PCIE 4X10GBE SFP+ NICX710FH4X10 Technol Technol :
2200 1 1 EA $425.57 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 X710 FH PCIE 4X10GBE SFP+ AF $885.04 echnology $885.04 echnology $1,000.22 | COmPpsource.com
AF GBSF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 INTEL CPU 6132 14C 2.6 GHZ PR6132GD14C26 Technol Technol :
2200 1 1 EA $5,721.65 | 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 INTEL CPU 6132 14C 2.6 GHZ AF |  $11,899.04 SnelEY $11,899.04 SenrelEy $13,066.16 | OMPSoUrce.com
AF AF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
PR6136GD12C30 Technol Technol :
1300 | EMC-VXRAIL-500 INTEL CPU 6136 12C 1 1 EA $6,980.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 INTEL CPU 6136 12C $12,305.29 echnology $12,305.29 echnology $15,013.62 | OMPsource.com
AF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
EMC-VXRAIL-500 DUAL HOTPLG 1100W Technol Technol :
1300 1 1 EA $437.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC PS1100WPSF | EMC-VXRAIL-500 DUAL HOTPLG 1100W PS $748.11 SnelEEY $748.11 SnrelEy s921.54  |cOmPsource.com
PS Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 DUALHOTPLG 2000W PS PS2000W- | VXRAIL-500 DUALHOTPLG 2000W PS 240V AC Technol Technol :
2200 1 1 EA $457.41 10/3/2018 EMC $951.23 echnology $951.23 echnology $1,171.76 | COmPsouree.com
240V AC F 240VACF F Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 ,30Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
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Carahsoft Carahsoft
Technoll Technoll dw. ,30)
2200 | DATA STORE SINGLE-NODE BASE IMP 1 1 ea $5,091.50 | 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-ADSN DATA STORE SINGLE-NODE BASE IMP $5,130.05 ey $5,130.05 ey $7,508.99 | CoWcom =tan
Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
AVAMAR IMPLEMENTATION FOR DD Technoll Technoll dw. ,30)
2200 1 1 ea $8,398.00 | 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-AVDD | AVAMAR IMPLEMENTATION FOR DD BOOST |  $8,461.58 echnology $8,461.58 echnology $10,879.99 | coW-com =ban
BOOST Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC IMPLEMENTATION F/AVE-BASIC 1 1 EA $4,606.36 10/8/2018 EMC PS-BAS-AVE EMC IMPLEMENTATION F/AVE-BASIC $5,002.03 Technology Inc, $4,718.96 28 Jan 19 $5,949.99 19
28 Jan 19
PREE EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 AVAMAR INTEGRATION WITH VSPHERE 1 1 ea $9,188.50 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-AVVBLK AVAMAR INTEGRATION WITH VSPHERE $9,813.41 Technology Inc, $9,258.07 28 Jan 19 ! $11,672.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19
Promark )
INSTALL ADD-ON FOR DATA DOMAIN DS INSTALL ADD-ON FOR DATA DOMAIN DS EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 1 1 ea $748.00 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DDDSA $798.87 Technology Inc, $753.66 $1,078.99
SHELF SHELF 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
ESG-INSTALL ADD-ON FOR DATA Promark EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 1 1 EA $369.00 10/29/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DDESA ESG-INSTALL ADD-ON FOR DATA DOMAIN $399.44 Technology Inc, $376.83 ! $457.99 ' !
DOMAIN 28 Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC-INSTALL NEW DD ES SHELF 1 1 EA $1,742.00 10/17/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DDESX EMC-INSTALL NEW DD ES SHELF $1,861.01 Technology Inc, $1,755.69 28 Jan 19 $2,339.99 19
28 Jan 19
PREE EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC-IMPL DATA DOMAIN (BASE) 1 1 EA $5,494.00 10/29/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DDIB EMC-IMPL DATA DOMAIN (BASE) $5,937.07 Technology Inc, $5,601.09 28 Jan 19 ! $7,201.99 : 19’
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 DDO IMPLEMENTATION FOR DD VTL 1 1 EA $1,680.00 10/29/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DDVTL DDO IMPLEMENTATION FOR DD VTL $1,815.62 Technology Inc, $1,712.87 28 Jan 19 $2,159.99 19
28 Jan 19
PREE EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC DPA BASIC QUICKSTART 1 1 EA $5,241.72 10/8/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DPA EMC DPA BASIC QUICKSTART $5,691.96 Technology Inc, $5,369.85 28 Jan 19 ! $8,057.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 DPA IMPLEMENTATION FOR DPS BASE 1 1 ea $3,893.00 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DPADPS DPA IMPLEMENTATION FOR DPS BASE $4,157.76 Technology Inc, $3,922.47 28 Jan 19 $4,945.99 19
28 Jan 19
DPA IMPLEMENTATION FOR DPS ADD Promark EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 ON 1 1 ea $1,674.50 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-DPADPSA| DPA IMPLEMENTATION FOR DPS ADD-ON $1,788.38 Technology Inc, $1,687.18 28 Jan 19 ! $2,127.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 ISILON 4U INSTALLATION BASE 1 1 ea $3,289.50 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-INIS4U ISILON 4U INSTALLATION BASE $3,513.22 Technology Inc, $3,314.40 28 Jan 19 $4,178.99 19
28 Jan 19
Promark
PS-BAS- EC Al ica Inc, dw. ,30)
2200 IMPLEMENT ISILON ADVANCED 1 1 ea $9,622.00 | 10/30/2018 EMC IMPLEMENT ISILON ADVANCED $10,27639 | TechnologyInc, |  $9,694.85 merica e | ¢13006.99 | COWCOm 20An
ISHIMPADV 28 Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EMC EMC NETWORKER BASIC EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 1 1 EA $8,192.80 10/8/2018 EMC PS-BAS-NW EMC EMC NETWORKER BASIC QUICKSTART $8,896.52 Technology Inc, $8,393.07 $10,582.99
QUICKSTART 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
PS-BAS- Technoll Technoll dw. ,30)
1900 | EMC-PRODEPLOY PLUS 30 DAY POST 1 1 EA $20064 | 10/15/2018 EMC EMC-PRODEPLOY PLUS 30 DAY POST $229.72 echnology $229.72 echnology $291.99 | CoWcoms=Raan
PDP30DPDCA Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
PS-BAS-PMBLK- Promark EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC-COMMERCIAL PMGMT 4HRS QS 1 1 EA $1,725.00 10/11/2018 EMC EMC-COMMERCIAL PMGMT 4HRS QS $1,788.38 Technology Inc, $1,687.18 $2,169.99

DUP

28 Jan 19

28 Jan 19

19
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Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
STANDARD DAE/DISK UPGRADE FREIE EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 1 1 Ea $1,817.64 | 10/1/2018 EMC PS-BAS-UPDAEB | STANDARD DAE/DISK UPGRADE QUICKSTAR |  $1,697.60 | Technology Inc, $740.93 $2,184.99
QUICKSTAR 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Promark
PS-BAS-UPHW- EC America Inc, dw.com, 30
1500 EMC-HARDWARE UPGRADES 1 1 EA $1,171.10 | 10/17/2018 EMC P EMC-HARDWARE UPGRADES $989.51 Technology Inc, $933.51 2;“;:':; gnc $1,375.99 | Y C°TQ an
28 Jan 19
Promark )
EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 ESG-HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1 1 EA $1,615.00 | 10/3/2018 EMC PS-BAS-UXHWIN ESG-HARDWARE INSTALLATION $1,72030 | Technology Inc, |  $1,622.94 S8yar 10 $2,086.99 i
28 Jan 19
PREE EC America Inc compsource.com
2200 IMPL ARRAY WITH 5 HOSTS 1 1 ea $3,587.00 | 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-XTIMBS IMPL ARRAY WITH 5 HOSTS $3,830.95 | TechnologyInc, |  $3,614.16 Saar e | 37385 ‘; a1
28 Jan 19 !
Promark )
INSTALL FULL X2CAB OR 1ST BRK IN EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2200 1 1 ea $4,726.00 | 10/31/2018 EMC PS-BAS-XTINX2 | INSTALL FULL X2CAB OR 1ST BRK IN CUSTCAB|  $5,047.42 | Technology Inc, |  $4,761.78 $6,122.99
CUSTCAB 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Promark
PS-PDP- EC America Inc, dw.com, 30J
1500 EMC-IMPL FOR DDBEA DATABASE 1 1 EA $4,840.44 | 10/15/2018 EMC EMC-IMPL FOR DDBEA DATABASE $5,256.21 | Technologyinc, |  $4,958.76 mericame | ¢5sppg9 | COWCOm 2RAn
DDBDBAOS 28 Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
FEIIEDS EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC-IMPL DD (BASE) PLUS 1 1 EA $8,134.28 | 10/15/2018 EMC PS-PDP-DDIBOS EMC-IMPL DD (BASE) PLUS $8,832.98 | TechnologyInc, |  $8,333.12 Saan1e || $1205299 e
28 Jan 19
Promark
PS-PDP- EC America Inc, dw.com, 30
1900 | EMC-30DAYPOSTDEPLOYASSIST UNITY 1 1 EA $20064 | 10/15/2018 EMC PROUNITY EMC-30DAYPOSTDEPLOYASSIST UNITY $217.87 Technology Inc, $205.54 2;“;:':; gnc s251.99 | W C°TQ an
28 Jan 19
PS-PDP- FEIIEDS EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1900 EMC-PDP ONSITE BASE PLUS 1 1 EA $6,729.80 | 10/15/2018 EMC EMC-PDP ONSITE BASE PLUS $7,307.86 | TechnologyInc, |  $6,894.30 $10,177.99
UXIMBPOS 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
RISER740CNFG4 Technol Technol dw.com, 30
2200 VXRAIL-500 RISER R740 CONFIG4 1 1 EA $357.11 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 RISER R740 CONFIG4 $742.67 SnelEEY $742.67 SenrelEy s548.99 | COW-eom =Baan
DUAL Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
RISER740CNFG6 Technol Technol dw.com, 30J
1200 | EMC-VXRAIL-500 RISER R740CNFG6 AND | 1 1 EA $146.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 RISER R740CNFG6 AND $267.12 S $267.12 S 4$185.99 STHERI, EICELD
DUAL Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
RRAILKIT2UINC Technol Technol dw.com, 30
1300 EMC-VXRAIL-500 B6 READYRAILS Il 1 1 EA $105.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 B6 READYRAILS Il $180.45 SnelEEY $180.45 SnTelEy $122.99 | COW-com =Baan
MAAF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 B6 READYRAILS IIW/OCMA RRAILKIT2UINN | VXRAIL-500 B6 READYRAILS [IW/OCMA Technol Technol dw.com, 30
2200 / 1 1 EA $68.46 10/3/2018 EMC / $142.37 EelEEY $142.37 EelEEY $102.99 | CW-com =Baan
2UINAF OCMAF 2U1INAF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 CACHESSD 800GB10WPD SSD800GB1OWP |VXRAIL-500 CACHESSD 800GB1OWPD 2.5INCH Technol Technol dw.com, 30
2200 1 1 EA $1,496.04 | 10/3/2018 EMC $3,111.23 SnelEY $3,111.23 SnrelEy $2,231.99 | COWcoms Sbran
2.5INCH F D25F F Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
SYS7402U1N24D Technol Technol dw.com, 30J
1200 | EMC-VXRAIL-500 2UIN 24X2.5 NVME 1 1 EA $5,513.00 | 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 2U1N 24X2.5 NVME $10,030.99 S $10,030.99 S $6,764.99 | CCWcomy 2PN
NVF-DUP Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
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Carahsoft Carahsoft
VXRAIL-500 2U1IN GPU 24X2.5 DISKSLT SYS7402U1ING24 Technoll Technoll dw. ,30)
2200 1 1 EA $4,455.86 | 10/3/2018 EMC VXRAIL-500 2U1N GPU 24X2.5 DISKSLT AF $10,626.80 echnology $10,626.80 echnology $6,645.99 | cow-com =uan
AF DAF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
TPM1.2MODULE Technoll Technoll dw. ,301)
1200 | EMC-VXRAIL-500 TPM 1.2 MODULE AF 1 1 EA $32.00 10/10/2018 EMC EMC-VXRAIL-500 TPM 1.2 MODULE AF $56.22 echnology $56.22 echnology $41.99 SlEeL ELEL
AF Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Carahsoft Carahsoft
Technoll Technoll dw. ,30)
2200 VXRAIL-500 V570 6 PERF FAN 1 1 EA $64.54 10/3/2018 EMC V5706PERFFAN VXRAIL-500 V570 6 PERF FAN $134.21 ey $134.21 ety $93.99 Sk, VL)
Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
LRA185KMM16D Unistar-Sparco Lazer Cartridges cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 LCD 16P KVM 16 CABLES USB KB 1 1 EA $1,551.16 10/31/2018 Emerson Electric Co. LCD 16P KVM 16 CABLES USB KB $1,670.48 P $1,598.43 Plus LLC, 28 Jan $1,738.99 ' !
GO01 Comp, 28 Jan 19 19 19
1U 8SYS SWCH VIEW SC USB EXPANDED (Tl I I cdw.com, 30 Jan
2100 DV 1 1 EA $1,127.11 10/1/2018 Emerson Electric Co. SC885-001 1U 8SYS SWCH VIEW SC USB EXPANDED DVI-I $1,325.58 Sourcing Group, $967.03 Huntsville LLC, 28 $1,188.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
SC-P5000 DESIGNER EDITION Blue Fish W *Blue Fish Wi dw. ,30) R bished Equi t,
300 1 EA $2,100.00 | 10/1/2018 EPSON SCPS000DES | SC-P5000 DESIGNER EDITION  PLOTPRINT |  $3,447.76 ue Fsh WO 3 147.76 e Y I Il aiall| O Refurbished Equipmen
PLOTPRINT LP, 28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Vem ekl Fox River
P Lite 1266 WXGA 3LCD Projector, P Lite 1266 WXGA 3LCD Projector, 3600 M t dw. ,30)
2400 | TOWerHte rojector, 1 Ea $694.43 10/4/2018 Epson VilHgas120 | OWerHte rojector, $658.99 anagemen $632.00 Graphics, 28 Jan s6ag0p | CoW-com.svian
3600 Lumens, Black Lumens, Black Consulting, 28 = 19
Jan 19
Fox River Vee Model
POWERLITE 700U ULTRA-SHORT THROW POWERLITE 700U ULTRA-SHORT THROW M t dw. ,30)
2300 1 EA $2,367.24 | 10/20/2018 EPSON V11H878520 $2,290.00 | Graphics, 28Jan | $2,289.98 anagemen $2,290.00 | coW-com Sban
LASER LASER 19 Consulting, 28 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
Synnex SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1700 Ergotron Elevate Power Bar, 12 Outlets - 1 EA $208.00 10/1/2018 Ereotron PBA12SM Ergotron Elevate Power Bar, 12 Outlets - 12 - $171.37 Cor oyration 28 $151.65 *Blue Fish Worx $197.99 cdw.com, 30Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
12 - 12 ft Cord ' g 12 ft Cord ’ pJan e ! ' LP, 28 Jan 19 ' 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
Technological SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Syst d *Blue Fish W dw.com, 30J Refurbished Equil t,
1700 | Steve's Easy Track Knuckle Standard 1 1 EA $185.00 10/1/2018 Ergotron RADKNABK Steve's Easy Track Knuckle Standard $156.49 ystems an $130.22 ue Fish orx ETe ol R ial]l| o Refurbished Equipmen
Service, 28 Jan LP, 28 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
19 OEM warranty and service
agreements
. . . . . . Soma Computer, Solvix Solutions cdw.com, 30 Jan
1700 | Anthro Mounting Extension for Monitor 1 EA $284.00 10/1/2018 Ergotron RADMEBK Anthro Mounting Extension for Monitor $216.12 $179.54 $228.99
28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
Anthro Steve's Station Advanced - Single Anthro Steve's Station Advanced - Single 72 R Solvix Solutions cdw.com, 30 Jan
1700 € 1 EA $4,639.00 10/1/2018 Ergotron STB172GV-DG € $4,398.50 Worldwide Inc, $3,688.51 $5,687.99 ' !
72 - Dark Gray Dark Gray 580an 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
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. . BAHFED Corp, 28 JLWS Enterprises cdw.com, 30 Jan
1700 EVGA GeForce GT 710 Graphic Card 1 1 EA $69.98 10/2/2018 EVGA 02G-P3-2713-KR EVGA GeForce GT 710 Graphic Card $55.67 $51.01 $49.99
Jan 19 Inc, 28 Jan 19 19
EVGA CLC 240 Cooling Fan/Water Block - EVGA CLC 240 Cooling Fan/Water Block - 120 BAHFED Corp, 28 KPaul P ti bhphotovideo.
1700 ooling Fan/Water Bloc 1 1 EA $135.43 10/2/2018 EVGA 400-HY-CL24-V1 ooling Fan/Water Bloc $112.24 eI $103.26 aul Froperties $95.99 potovideo.co
120 mm - 2400 rpm74.8 CFM mm - 2400 rpm74.8 CFM Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 m, 30Jan 19
) Interworld
Tchni-Tool Inc, 28 . cdw.com, 30 Jan
1100 FLUKE FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2 1 1 EA $3,385.00 10/30/2018 Fluke FI2-7000-NW FLUKE FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2 $3,495.63 Jan 19 $3,213.42 Highway LLC, 28 $4,139.99 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
HYUNDAI IT : P227DPL - LED Display - TFT e Bt SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Active Matrix - 21.5 Inch - 1920 x 1080 - *AXi LLC, 28 lobal. b R bished Equi t,
2302 SHIPPING 1 EA $75.00 10/9/2018 Fujitsu P227DPL-SSA ctive Matrix ne X 108 $190.76 Center Inc, 28 $173.71 xiscore $174.68 | OF Refurbished Equipmen
10,000,000:1 - 5 Ms - display port, 15 pin d- [ Jan 19 30Jan 19 and may not be subject to
sub, dvi-d OEM warranty and service
agreements
Global Data ) )
2300 SCANSNAP 1X500 SCANNER PERP 600DPI 1 EA $498.00 10/9/2018 Fuiitsu PAO3656-B005 SCANSNAP 1X500 SCANNER PERP 600DPI USB $425.85 Center Inc. 28 $380.88 Supply Chimp, 28 $449.99 bhphotovideo.co
d - y enter Inc, ! I
USB 3.0 WIFI IOS/ANDROID | 3.0 WIFI IOS/ANDROID | 19' Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19
an
Optimum Optimum ravbar.com. 30
2100 COPPER BUS BAR 1 Ea $90.79 10/18/2018 Great Lakes CBB-19 COPPER BUS BAR $81.11 Fiberoptics Inc, $81.11 Fiberoptics Inc, $113.95 el Jar; 19 !
28Jan 19 28Jan 19
24" X 21.25"x24.5" 12U Cabinet I.D. 5- 24" X 21.25"x24.5" 12U Cabinet I.D. 5-Part AC Cable & Datapanesing server-rack-
2100 Part wall mount swingout plex door, 1 Ea $608.56 10/18/2018 Great Lakes GL24AWM wall mount swingout plex door, black (approx $547.15 Communications $447.15 28 Jai 19 ! $565.33 online.com, 30
black (approx 100 Ibs/each) 100 Ibs/each) Inc, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
ECA ica Inc, EC A ica Inc, dw. ,30)
2200 MAKITO X2 SDI ENCODER BLADE 1 EA $7,20651 | 10/3/2018 | Haivision Network Video | B-292E-HDSDI2 MAKITO X2 SDI ENCODER BLADE $8,705.29 zgnjzr:fgnc $8,705.29 2;“;:':; gnc $11,574.99 | Y C°TQ an
MB6-MAKITO MB6-MAKITO EC America Inc EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
2500 1 1 EA 4,053.62 10/3/2018 Haivision Net k Vid F-MB6X-RAC 4,836.27 ’ 4,836.27 ’ 6,073.99 !
X/MAKITO/BARRACUDA/TORPEDO2 s 13/ alvision Retwork Video X/MAKITO/BARRACUDA/TORPEDO2 3 28lJan 19 3 28lJan 19 3 19
HB
AMX Acendo Vibe 5100 - Video Harman International AMX Acendo Vibe 5100 - Video conferencing Jensen Audio . bhphotovideo.co
3400 . . 1 EA $807.99 10/30/2018 . ACV-5100GR . $954.40 . $902.52 Communications $999.00
conferencing kit - gray Industrie kit - gray Visual, 28 Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19
2200 CTO ENT 9.5mm SATA DVD-RW JackBlack 1 Ea $77.26 10/9/2018 Hewlett Packard 726537-821 CTO ENT 9.5mm SATA DVD-RW JackBlack $98.14 Better Direct, 28 $86.20 *Blue Fish Worx $83.35 provantage.com,
Gen9 Optical Drive ' Enterprise Gen9 Optical Drive ’ Jan 19 ’ LP, 28 Jan 19 ' 30Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
HEWLETT PACKARD Better Direct, 28 *Blue Fish Wi tage. b R bished Equi t,
200 | HP2U LFF EASY INSTA-25INEM SCSSD | 1 EA $69.32 10/5/2018 733662-821 HP 2U LFF EASY INSTA-2.5IN EM SC SSD $82.29 etter birec $77.89 ue rish torx $63.14 provantage.com, | - or Refurbished Equipmen
ENTERPRISE Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
|
HEWLETT PACKARD T mhprTS Insight Public cdw.com, 30 Jan
echnolo .com,
200 ETH 10/25GB 2P 640FLR-SFP28 ADPT 1 EA $526.16 10/5/2018 817749-B21 ETH 10/25GB 2P 640FLR-SFP28 ADPT $711.20 . £ $523.66 Sector Inc, 28 Jan $605.99
ENTERPRISE Solutions Inc, 28 19 19
Jan 19
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*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
200 ETH 10/25GB 2P 640SFP28 ADPT 1 1 EA $540.02 10/5/2018 HEWLETT PACKARD 817753-821 ETH 10/25GB 2P 640SFP28 ADPT $855.76 AR, $537.41 -l D e BRI Rl CRlll| o Refurbished Equipment,
' ENTERPRISE ' 28 Jan 19 ’ LP, 28 Jan 19 ' 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Hewlett Packard A&E S ly, 28 A&E S ly, 28 dw. ,30)
2200 | CTO ENT ML350 GEN10 REDUNDANT 1 1 Ea $130.57 | 10/9/2018 ewlett Packar 874572-821 CTO ENT ML350 GEN10 REDUNDANT $154.69 LY $154.69 LY $139.99 | COWcom 2PN
Enterprise Jan 19 Jan 19 19
HEWLETT PACKARD EC America Inc, EC America Inc, insight.com, 30
200 HPE DL560 GEN10 TAA 8SFF CTO SERVER 1 1 EA $3,347.57 10/5/2018 875797-B21 HPE DL560 GEN10 TAA 8SFF CTO SERVER $4,554.10 $4,554.10 $4,829.99
ENTERPRISE 28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2200 CTO ENT StorageWorks LTO-; Ultrium 1 Ea $1,869.36 10/9/2018 Hewlett Pa'ckard EH957B CTO ENT StorageWorks LTO—? Ultrium 3000 $2,503.78 Better Direct, 28 $2,129.43 *Blue Fish Worx $2,054.04 connection.com, | or Refurbished Equi;{ment,
3000 Internal Tape Drive Enterprise Internal Tape Drive Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Hewlett Packard *Blue Fish Worx *Blue Fish Worx hpe.com, 30Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
2300 CTO ENT T1500 G5 Tower UPS 1 Ea $346.70 10/9/2018 . Q1F51A CTO ENT T1500 G5 Tower UPS $542.97 $542.97 $441.99 .
Enterprise LP, 28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 dw. ,30)
2200 Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 7005 License SVC 1 EA $5070 | 10/16/2018 ewlett Packar H2VR3E Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 7005 License SVC $50.31 etter birec $50.31 etter birec $64.99 SeTHE U ECLT
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 19
Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 tech ¥ b
2200 Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 7030 License SVC 1 EA $341.85 | 10/16/2018 ewlett Fackar H2VU3E Aruba 1Y FC 247 7030 License SVC $339.18 etter birec $339.18 etter birec $362.99 echerave.com
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
2200 Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 License Cn Bundle 1 EA $37.62 10/16/2018 Hewlett !’ackard HIXW3E Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 License Cn Bundle SVC** $37.33 Better Direct, 28 $37.33 Better Direct, 28 $39.17 provantage.com,
SVC** TRUSTED PRODUCT ** Enterprise (HP TRUSTED PRODUCT ** Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 Adv Crypto 256 LTU Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 tech ¥ b
2200 ruba X/ Advypto 1 EA $2,069.05 | 10/16/2018 ewlett Fackar H2YN3E Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 Adv Crypto 256 LTU SVC $2,052.92 etter birec $2,052.92 etter birec $2,191.99 RSN
svC Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 tech .com,
2200 |Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 Adv Crypto 32 LTU SVC 1 EA $404.82 | 10/16/2018 ewlett Packar H2YP3E Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 Adv Crypto 32 LTU SVC $401.66 etter birec $401.66 etter birec $428.99 SRR
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 7005 Cntrl TAA Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com,
2200 EA $238.80 10/16/2018 . H3ACSE Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 7005 Cntrl TAA SVC $236.94 $236.94 $252.99
svC Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 7030 Cntrl TAA Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 tech 4 b
2200 ruba xe e EA $1,106.49 | 10/16/2018 ewlett Packar H3CL9E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 7030 Cntrl TAA SVC $1,097.87 etter birec $1,097.87 etter birec $1,171.99 SRR
svC Enterprise (HP Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Aruba Cntrlr Per AP Ent Lic Bundle E- Hewlett Packard Aruba Cntrlr Per AP Ent Lic Bundle E-LTU** Carolina Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com
2200 1 EA $198.79 10/16/2018 . JWA471AAE $229.71 Advanced Digital $210.12 ! $214.99 )y !
LTU** TRUSTED PRODUCT ** Enterprise (HP TRUSTED PRODUCT ** Inc. 28 Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
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Hewlett Packard Carolina Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com
2200 Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7005 Cntrlr E-LTU 1 EA $265.05 10/16/2018 . JWA495AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7005 Cntrlr E-LTU $306.28 Advanced Digital $280.16 ! $285.99 . !
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 30Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19
Carolina :
. Hewlett Packard . . Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com,
2200 Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7030 Cntrlr E-LTU 1 EA $1,789.11 10/16/2018 . JW498AAE Aruba PEF VIA Lic for 7030 Cntrlr E-LTU $2,067.39 Advanced Digital $1,891.07 $1,927.99
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 30Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19
Hewlett Packard Carolina Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com
2200 JW539AAE 1 EA $2,155.71 10/16/2018 . JW539AAE $2,488.53 Advanced Digital $2,276.29 ! $2,320.99 )y !
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 30Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19
Carolina :
. ) Hewlett Packard . . . Better Direct, 28 techcrave.com,
2200 Aruba Adv Crypto 256 Session Lic E-LTU 1 EA $10,926.82 10/16/2018 X JW542AAE Aruba Adv Crypto 256 Session Lic E-LTU $12,626.39 Advanced Digital $11,549.52 $11,773.99
Enterprise (HP Jan 19 30Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19
Impres
Hewlett Packard Technol Better Direct, 28 tage.com,
2200 HPE DL380 GEN10 6132 XEON-G KIT 1 1 EA $2,135.97 | 10/17/2018 ewlett Fackar 826870-821 HPE DL380 GEN10 6132 XEON-G KIT $3,119.37 echnology $2,341.23 etier birec $2,13443 | Provantase.com
Enterprise Co. Solutions Inc, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
*Rhino SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Hewlett Packard Better Direct, 28 ly. R bished Equi t,
2100 HP 5130-48G-POE+-4SFP+ El Switch 1 1 Ea $4,179.93 | 10/17/2018 ewlett Fackar JG937A HP 5130-48G-POE+-4SFP+ El Switch $3,341.14 etter birec $1,24932 | Techology Group|  $5,850.00 | SCrVersupply.co | or Refurbished Equipmen
Enterprise Com Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
Inc, 28 Jan 19 )
OEM warranty and service
agreements
45.8cm/18" plug-in gooseneck . . .. . . .
45.8cm/18" plug-| k h Vi f Video, Vi f Video, full .com,
2400 microphone for party-line stations, 1 1 EA $204.00 10/8/2018 |  HM Electronics, Inc. GM-18 cm/18" plug-in gooseneck microphone $67.10 EERBENRIE $67.10 EERBENRIE $205.00 S
L for party-line stations, iseries and ICS panels. 28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
iseries and ICS panels.
Datamax-O'Neil E-4305L Direct Datamax-O'Neil E-4305L Direct
Thermal/Thermal Transfer Printer - Thermal/Thermal Transfer Printer -
M h - Desktop - Label Print - M hi - Desktop - Label Print - 4.25"
o”notf rome esl 0p - Jabel Frin ) Honeywell International 'onoc' rome . esktop - Labe rl'n A&T Networks, A&T Networks, emsbarcode.com
2300 4.25" Print Width - 5 in/s Mono - 300 dpi 1 1 $359.24 10/1/2018 EP2-00-0J000A00| Print Width - 5 in/s Mono - 300 dpi - 32 MB - $462.97 $462.97 $396.24
. Inc ) 28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 ,30Jan 19
-32 MB - USB - Serial - Parallel - Ethernet USB - Serial - Parallel - Ethernet - Label, Tag,
- Label, Tag, Black Bar, Notch, Shipping Black Bar, Notch, Shipping Label, Gap, Fanfold
Label, Gap, Fanfold - 7.2 -7.2
Office Biz, 28 ) Cartridge S . tage. b
300 IMAGING BARCODE SCANNER-SBY 1 1 EA $22026 | 10/8/2018 HP INC BWS6ESAT IMAGING BARCODE SCANNER-SBY $260.00 iceBiz, 285N ¢319.76 SIS S s19610  |Provantase.com
19 28Jan 19 30Jan19
Vee Model
HP LASERJET ENTERPRISE 700 COLOR HP LASERJET ENTERPRISE 700 COLOR MFP ABM Federal M t dw. ,30)
300 1 1 EA $5,600.00 | 10/15/2018 HP INC CC524AHBG) $6,269.45 edera $5,738.17 anagemen $6,215.99 | “ow-com =ban
MFP M77 M77 Sales, 28 Jan 19 Consulting, 28 19
Jan 19
300 HP NTWK INSTALL DESIGNJET 1 1 EA $605.80 | 10/3/2018 HP INC H4518E HP NTWK INSTALL DESIGNJET WIN/MACSVC $597.64 ScHolrIn;far:iZtr:o;:l ¢s03.28 | PIFederalLlC | g g5 [PhPhotovideo.co
WIN/MACSVC ’ ' pJan 19 ! ' 28 Jan 18 ' m, 30 Jan 19




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
400 HP 3Y NBD+DMR DSGNJT SD L L A et 10/11/2018 Hp NG USACSE HP 3Y NBD+DMR DSGNJT SD PROSCANNER . PRegrofraGph'c s | ’\:CS, | - zones.com, 30
PROSCANNER HWS : HWS : eI A8 CTE : SRS e, ottt Jan 19
Inc, 28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19
CAREPACK 3YR NBD + DMR DJ T1700 2 Synnex HPI Federal LLC connection.com
800 1 1 EA $678.99 10/4/2018 HP INC U9QS9E CAREPACK 3YR NBD + DMR DJ T1700 2 ROLL $539.37 Corporation, 28 $452.88 ! $627.99 ’ !
ROLL 28Jan 18 30Jan19
Jan 19
Insight Publi United Offi
HP 3Y NBD EXCH W/ENH PH IPG PRTR -H HP 3Y NBD EXCH W/ENH PH IPG PRTR -H NS (LI nited Lice connection.com,
800 1 1 EA $69.00 10/24/2018 HP INC UQ224E $71.47 Sector Inc, 28 Jan $55.62 Solution Inc, 28 $84.86
SVCM SVCM 30Jan 19
19 Jan 19
HP COLOR LASERJET ENTERPRISE Federal Jogistics, 28 Jan cdw.com, 30 Jan
1300 M553DN 1 1 EA $639.00 10/15/2018 HP Inc Printers B5L25A#BG) HP COLOR LASERJET ENTERPRISE M553DN $686.86 Merchants Corp, $663.71 g 1é $799.00 ' 19’
28 Jan 19
New Tech New Tech Jones.com. 30
1800 HP 4YR 9X5XNBD DMR NB 1 1 EA $205.28 10/5/2018 HP Inc Services UE336E HP 4YR 9X5XNBD DMR NB $189.91 Solutions Inc, 28 $189.91 Solutions Inc, 28 $216.99 Ja.n 19'
Jan 19 Jan 19
HP GOVT DESIGNJET 26200 42IN PLOT S
A A HP Designlet 26810, 42-in Production Printer ynngx HPI Federal LLC, bhphotovideo.co
2300 (TAA Compliant, COO Singapore), 1 1 EA $9,090.00 10/15/2018 HP Inc. 2QU12B#BCB , o $9,132.46 Corporation, 28 $7,011.95 $11,495.00
. . TAA Compliant, Includes Shipping 28 Jan 18 m, 30 Jan 19
Including Shipping Jan 19
SBUY 512GB TLC SATA-3 M.2 SSD, Global Data Global Data cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 including CC FEE 1 EA $356.15 10/9/2018 HP Inc. 3JP91UT SBUY 512GB TLC SATA-3 M.2 SSD $378.41 Center Inc, 28 $378.41 Center Inc, 28 $408.99 19
& Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
A&T Net ks, *Blue Fish Wi dw. ,30) R bished Equi t,
2300 Designjet T120 24" Stand 1 Ea $235.68 | 10/23/2018 HP Inc. B3Q35A Designjet T120 24" Stand $281.72 R $185.85 veFishWorx | o) 1900 | CdW.com, 30Jan | or Refurbished Equipmen
28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Carolina HPI Federal LLC, compsource.com
2300 Laserlet Enterprise Flow MFP M527c 1 Ea $2,617.62 10/19/2018 HP Inc. F2A81A#201 Laserlet Enterprise Flow MFP M527c $2,358.32 Advanced Digital $1,862.84 28 Jan 18 ! $2,599.00 ZO Jan 1'9
Inc, 28 Jan 19 !
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
Busi E *Blue Fish W bhphotovideo. Refurbished Equil t,
2300 | Essential Top Load Case, 15.6" Screens 1 Ea $21.95 10/3/2018 HP Inc. H2W17UT Essential Top Load Case, 15.6" Screens $24.97 USINESS EXpress $18.67 ue Fish Worx $18.99 | © Refurbished Equipmen
Inc, 28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Global Data Global Data
cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 USB Keyboard Ea $22.54 10/3/2018 HP Inc. QY776ATHABA USB Keyboard $26.40 Center Inc, 28 $26.40 Center Inc, 28 $29.99 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
Global Data Global Data .
. . bhphotovideo.co
2300 USB Optical Scroll Mouse Ea $14.00 10/3/2018 HP Inc. QY777AT USB Optical Scroll Mouse $17.22 Center Inc, 28 $17.22 Center Inc, 28 $17.00 m. 30 Jan 19
Jan19 Jan 19 ’
Global Data Global Data bhohotovideo.co
1400 HP SB ELITE 90W THUNDERBOLT-3 DOCK EA $238.51 10/5/2018 |HP Smart Buy Accessories| 1DT93UT#ABA HP SB ELITE 90W THUNDERBOLT-3 DOCK $277.93 Center Inc, 28 $277.93 Center Inc, 28 $239.00 :1 30 Jan lS;
Jan 19 Jan 19 !
DESIGNJET T1700DR - COLOR - THERMAL DESIGNJET T1700DR - COLOR - THERMAL SHI International
) HPI Federal LLC, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 INKJET - UP TO 2400 X 1200 OPTIMIZED EA $7,086.91 10/3/2018 HP, Inc. 1VD88B#BCB [ INKJET - UP TO 2400 X 1200 OPTIMIZED DPI - $7,436.17 Corporation, 28 $5,730.95 28 Jan 18 $8,106.99 19
DPI-E E Jan 19




- Qty Qty Unit of L Product Ship Product OEM - GSA Average GSA - Lowest Open Mkt
CLIN Product Description . Unit Price Product OEM Name OEM Product Description . Comments . Comments Comments Comments
Ordered | Shipped Issue Date Part Number Price Price Google Search
HP 3PAR STORSERV ONL IMP AP RIS AP RIS neobits.com, 30
1800 QUICKSTART 1 1 EA $8,000.00 10/26/2018 HPE 3Par Products HOJDOA1 HP 3PAR STORSERV ONL IMP QUICKSTART $10,730.00 Company, 28 Jan $10,730.00 Company, 28 Jan $12,050.70 Jan 19
19 19
Impres
HPE S d Technoll Better Direct, 28 y , 30
1300 HP DL360 GENS E5-2620V4 KIT 1 1 EA $502.60 | 10/11/2018 erveran 818172-B21 HP DL360 GENO E5-2620V4 KIT $673.72 B $495.33 etter birec se30.75 | Mo veEELOM
Accessorie Solutions Inc, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
. NCS
o Kpaul Properties Rk serversupply.co
1300 HP 2U SFF EASY INSTALL RAIL KIT 1 1 EA $59.00 10/15/2018 HPE Server Distribution 733660-B21 HP 2U SFF EASY INSTALL RAIL KIT $90.95 $80.60 Technologies Inc, $75.00
LLC, 28 Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19
28 Jan 19
NCS M2 Technolo cdw.com, 30 Jan
1300 HP 2U CMA FOR EASY INSTALL RAIL KIT 1 1 EA $41.00 10/15/2018 HPE Server Distribution 733664-B21 HP 2U CMA FOR EASY INSTALL RAIL KIT $52.39 Technologies Inc, $42.63 Inc. 28 Jan ]gy $55.99 ' 19’
28 Jan 19 !
Impres
Technoll Better Direct, 28 hpe.cm, 30J
1100 HPE ENET 10GB 2PT 535T ADAPTER 1 1 EA $497.00 | 10/15/2018 | HPE Server Distribution | 813661-B21 HPE ENET 10GB 2PT 535T ADAPTER $739.31 D $555.62 etter birec $371.99 [P, DI
Solutions Inc, 28 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Impres
Technoll Better Direct, 28 tion. b
1200 HPE TPM 2.0 GEN10 KIT 1 1 EA $41.00 | 10/15/2018 | HPE Server Distribution | 864279-B21 HPE TPM 2.0 GEN10 KIT $64.65 B $48.60 etter birec $75.46 connection.com
Solutions Inc, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Jan 19
Better Direct, 28 Better Direct, 28 provantage.com,
1500 HPE OV W/O ILO 3YR 24X7 FLEX E-LTU 1 1 EA $330.00 10/15/2018 HPE Software P8B26AAE HPE OV W/O ILO 3YR 24X7 FLEX E-LTU $349.50 Jan 19 $349.50 Jan 19 $325.14 30 Jan 19
COLOR LASERJET ENTERPRISE M553DN SHl International HPI Federal LLC hp.com, 30 Jan
2300 Gov 1 1 EA $759.08 10/5/2018 HPI B5L25A#201 COLOR LASERJET ENTERPRISE M553DN GOV $804.03 Corporation, 28 $617.36 28 Jan 18 ! $799.66 . 1,9
Jan 19
A&T Networks, KPaul P ti bhphotovideo.
2300 MOBILE RACK 1 1 ea $40.69 10/18/2018 Icy Dock MB171SP-B MOBILE RACK $47.22 SIS $45.24 aul Froperties $44.99 potovideo.co
28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 m, 30Jan 19
Capri Capri
E-Z Ancor 50-Pack 1.25-in x 0.5-in L. E-Z Ancor 50-Pack 1.25-in x 0.5-in Standard apr.lce apr.lce globalindustial.co
2300 1 1 EA $18.06 10/10/2018 | lllinois Tool Works, Inc. 25316 $24.35 Electronics Inc, $24.35 Electronics Inc, $13.25
Standard Drywall Anchor Drywall Anchor m, 30 Jan 19
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19
BAHFED Corp, 28 KPaul P ti incipio. , 30
2300 SECURITY CASE 1 1 ea $60.32 10/16/2018 Incipio MRSF-110-BLK SECURITY CASE $137.60 eI $115.17 aul Froperties | <115 .49 HETPKEET
Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
(Tl I Office Ink Pros cdw.com, 30 Jan
1400 INNOVATION 1ST CAGE NUT TOOL 1 1 EA $17.25 10/22/2018 Innovation 106-1928 INNOVATION 1ST CAGE NUT TOOL $21.41 Sourcing Group, $15.59 inc. 28 Jan 19 $23.99 : 19’
28 Jan 19 !
Component
. Computer Sykes, provantage.com,
2300 ADAPTER 1 1 ea $9.07 10/16/2018 |IOGEAR GMDPDVIW6 ADAPTER $11.16 Sourcing Group, $9.52 $14.68
28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
28 Jan 19
A&T Net ks, Ci ter Sykes, bhphotovideo.
2300 CAC KEYBOARD 1 1 ea $3177 | 10/10/2018 IOGEAR, Inc GKBSR201 CAC KEYBOARD $47.22 e $34.60 BT $33.88 SRS
28Jan 19 28Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19
EX4600 TAA, 24 SFP+/SFP ts, 4 QSFP+
orts, 2 expansion slcfts r:z)((i)l:nsdan?fans EX4600-40F-AFO EX4600 TAA, 24 SFP+/SFP ports, 4 QSFP+ A&T Networks Promark barcodesinc.com
2100 |POT™ P o ’ 1 1 EA $8,707.42 10/24/2018 | Juniper Networks, Inc. ports, 2 expansion slots, redundant fans, 2 AC|  $17,220.00 ! $12,151.37 Technology Inc, $15,995.00 B
2 AC power supplies, front to back T . . 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
power supplies, front to back airflow 28 Jan 19

airflow
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H Co Computer H Co Computer cdw.com. 30 Jan
2300 96" Performance Work Bench W/FBS 1 1 EA $1,127.33 10/9/2018 Kendall Howard LLC 5000-3-200-96 96" Performance Work Bench W/FBS $1,156.05 Products, 28 Jan $1,156.05 Products, 28 Jan $1,387.99 : 19’
19 19
Matrix Matrix
Audiovisual Audiovisual graybar.com, 30
2500 2 gang box raceway entrance 1 1 EA $98.95 10/31/2018 Legrand Group OFR48-2 2 gang box raceway entrance $93.56 X $93.56 X $172.43
Designs Inc, 28 Designs Inc, 28 Jan 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
CX725DE - MULTIFUNCTION - LASER - Lexmark International CX725DE - MULTIFUNCTION - LASER - Force 3 LLC, 28 OfficeMall, 28 connection.com
2300 COLOUR COPYING; COLOUR FAXING; 1 1 EA $2,530.50 10/18/2018 Inc ! 40CT012 COLOUR COPYING; COLOUR FAXING; COLOUR $2,675.60 Jan 19 ! $2,268.84 Jan 19' $2,866.40 30Jan i9 !
COLOUR PRINTING ’ PRINTING
Enterprise
A&T Net ks, Technoll bhphotovideo.
2300 EXTERNAL DVD 1 1 ea $33.09 | 10/16/2018 LG GPGONB50 EXTERNAL DVD $38.00 e $29.68 D $34.99 SRS
28 Jan 19 Solutions Inc, 28 m, 30 Jan 19
Jan 19
Enterprise
TAA 43IN LED FHDTV 1920X1080 Conference Technol cdw.com, 30 Jan
echnolo J b
2400 1 1 EA $608.99 10/7/2018 LG ELEC DI 43LV340C TAA 43IN LED FHDTV 1920X1080 MNTR43LV3 $494.49 Technologies Inc, $417.30 . B $499.00
MNTR43LV3 Solutions Inc, 28 19
28 Jan 19
Jan 19
34IN CURVED ULTRAWIDE3440X1440 Unistar-S| Unistar-S| dw. ,30)
2300 1 1 EA $751.41 10/7/2018 LG ELEC DR 34CB99-W | 34IN CURVED ULTRAWIDE3440X1440 21:91PS | $824.96 nistar-oparco $824.96 nistar-oparco $779.99 | CoW-com. 3vian
21:91PS Comp, 28 Jan 19 Comp, 28 Jan 19 19
Enterprise
19.5IN LED LCD MON PCOIP1440X900 Office Ink Pi Technoll bhphotovideo.
300 1 1 EA $250.89 | 10/5/2018 LG ELECTRONICS 20CAV37K-B  |19.5IN LED LCD MON PCOIP1440X900 IPS TAA|  $356.30 ce Ink Fros $276.01 SRl $369.00 FUSNELLED
IPS TAA Inc, 28 Jan 19 Solutions Inc, 28 m, 30Jan 19
Jan 19
Synnex Synnex
. . . cdw.com, 30 Jan
0 MONITOR 1 1 ea $649.84 10/19/2018 LG Electronics 43MU79-B MONITOR $741.30 Corporation, 28 $741.30 Corporation, 28 $562.99 19
Jan 19 Jan 19
) Computech )
. Axiscore LLC, 28 § bhphotovideo.co
2300 DVD 1 1 ea $56.94 10/10/2018 LG Electronics GE24NU40 DVD $64.21 $57.96 International Inc, $59.95
Jan 19 m, 30 Jan 19
28 Jan 19
Enterprise
JLWS Ent i Technoll dw. ,30)
2300 DVD 1 1 ea $2935 | 10/10/2018 LG Electronics GPGONB50 DVD $31.98 SIS $29.68 D $31.99 ESMASSUGE L L
Inc, 28 Jan 19 Solutions Inc, 28 19
Jan 19
FirstCall Offi
X BAHFED Corp, 28 rs R i ‘e bhphotovideo.co
2300 TV Mount for Meetup, Black 1 1 Ea $73.32 10/23/2018 Logitech 939-001498 TV Mount for Meetup, Black $100.53 e 19 $93.08 Solutions Inc, 28 $83.99 B
Jan 19 !
GROUP CONFERENCE SYSTEM BUNDLE GROUP CONFERENCE SYSTEM BUNDLE A&T Net ks, BAHFED Corp, 28 dw. ,30)
2400 1 1 EA $1,250.00 | 10/2/2018 LOGITECH 960-001060 $1,452.08 SIS $1,339.01 eI $1,249.99 | CoW-com, 2ban
PERPWITH PERPWITH 28 Jan 19 Jan 19 19
FirstCall Office
Meetup Bundl ith E i BAHFED Corp, 28 dw. ,30)
2300 eetup Bundle with Expansion 1 1 Ea $921.42 | 10/23/2018 Logitech 960-001201 | Meetup Bundle with Expansion Microphone |  $1,156.90 eI $914.00 | Solutionsinc, 28| $1,079.99 | CEW-com 30an
Microphone Jan 19 19
Jan 19
. FirstCall Office )
Kpaul Properties R bhphotovideo.co
230 H390 CLEARCHAT COMFORT USB ACCS 1 1 EA $26.99 10/16/2018 LOGITECH 981-000014 H390 CLEARCHAT COMFORT USB ACCS $36.96 LLC. 28 Jan 19 $33.83 Solutions Inc, 28 $24.27 m. 30 Jan 19
! Jan 19 !
PREPAID PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR PREPAID PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR EC America Inc Vhiiee] hubspot.net, 30
2100 1 1 ea $5,909.19 10/17/2018 LOGRHYTHM INC. LR-SV-PPS-CFS $6,952.14 ! $6,900.00 Communities Inc, $7,500.00 PR,
LOGRHYTHM COMPLI LOGRHYTHM COMPLI 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
28Jan 19
. Technical . )
2100 PREPAID PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR 1 1 ea $9,454.70 10/17/2018 LOGRHYTHM INC LR-SV-PPS- PREPAID PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR $11123.43 EC America Inc, $11,040.00 C ities | $11.123.43 immixgroup.com,
LOGRHYTHM CORE D i : CORETMF LOGRHYTHM CORE D ZoEs 28Jan 19 g SIS LI, ik 30Jan 19

28 Jan 19
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Kpaul Properties Kpaul Properties cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 SMART EXTRUDER REP Z18 1 1 EA $183.84 10/8/2018 MAKERBOT MP07376 SMART EXTRUDER REP 718 $187.76 $187.76 $249.00
LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
Fox River Full Compass fullcompass.com
2400 QUAD 4.3 RACK MOUNT 3GSDIMONITOR 1 1 EA $3,632.04 10/15/2018 | Marshall Electronics, Inc. | V-MD434-3GSDI QUAD 4.3 RACK MOUNT 3GSDIMONITOR $3,635.23 Graphics, 28 Jan $3,247.92 Systems LTD, 28 $3,861.25 30 Jr;n lé !
19 Jan 19
SDI 3.5X10 LCD RACK MT. W/SDI LOOP (Tl I iAol s bhphotovideo.co
2200 ’ THRU ’ 1 1 EA $2,690.52 10/15/2018 | Marshall Electronics, Inc. V-R35P SDI 3.5X10 LCD RACK MT. W/SDI LOOP THRU $2,786.92 Sourcing Group, $2,286.11 Systems LTD, 28 $3,990.00 ::] 30Jan lé
28 Jan 19 Jan 19 !
EPAL Y cdw.com, 30 Jan
2500 MERAKI MR42 CLOUD MANAGED AP 1 1 ea $729.80 10/10/2018 MERAKI MR42-HW MERAKI MR42 CLOUD MANAGED AP $692.07 Corporation, 28 $692.07 Corporation, 28 $744.99 ' 19,
Jan 19 Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1200 | MICRON 5100 PRO 480GB 2.5IN SSD 1 1 EA $248.00 10/1/2018 Micron MTFDDAKASOTC MICRON 5100 PRO 480GB 2.5IN SSD $302.49 -l D e $302.49 -l D e $184.99 Sl O iefurbished Equipment,
’ ' B-1AR1ZABYY ’ ’ LP, 28 Jan 19 ’ LP, 28 Jan 19 ’ Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
MTFDDAK9S60TC *Blue Fish Wi *Blue Fish Wi dw. ,30) R bished Equi t,
1200 | MICRON 5100 MAX 960GB 2.5IN SSD 1 1 EA $510.00 10/1/2018 Micron MICRON 5100 MAX 960GB 2.5IN SSD $670.96 ue Fish orx $670.96 ue Fish orx PR e ell| 0 Refurbished Equipmen
C-1AR1ZABYY LP, 28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Microsoft Visual Studio Professional Microsoft Visual Studio Professional Edition e A&T Networks cdw.com, 30 Jan
1700 L N 1 1 EA $1,029.00 10/31/2018 Microsoft 77D-00092 ) $1,210.45 Sourcing Group, $1,185.66 ! $1,082.99 : !
Edition with MSDN with MSDN 28Jan 19 19
28 Jan 19
SURFACE PEN COMM M1776 SC EN CAN SURFACE PEN COMM M1776 SC EN CAN SP K P ti K P ti dw. ,30)
300 1 1 EA $75.00 10/31/2018 MICROSOFT EYV-00001 $87.03 paulFroperties $87.03 paulFroperties $88.99 Sk, VL)
CHAR LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
Kpaul Properties Kpaul Properties cdw.com, 30 Jan
300 SURFACE PRO 256GB 15 8GBCOM 1 1 EA $1,050.00 10/1/2018 MICROSOFT FJY-00001 SURFACE PRO 256GB |5 8GBCOM $1,207.45 $1,207.45 $929.99
LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
300 Microsoft Surface Pro - 12.3in - Core i7 1 1 EA $1,046.86 10/4/2018 MICROSOFT FKI-00001 Microsoft Surface Pro - 12.3in - Core i7 7660U $2,449.97 Jlogistics, 28 Jan $2,089.05 Portable One Inc, $1,845.84 newegg.com, 30
7660U - 16 GB RAM - 512 GB SSD -16 GB RAM - 512 GB SSD 19 8Jan 19 Jan 19
i Synnex L
Kpaul Properties X insight.com, 30
300 SURFACE TYPE COVER BLACK 1 1 EA $97.00 10/1/2018 MICROSOFT FMN-00001 SURFACE TYPE COVER BLACK $113.14 LLC. 28 Jan 19 $102.04 Corporation, 28 $108.99 1an 19
! Jan 19
Promark Computech cdw.com. 30 Jan
2300 1 1 ea $1,097.57 10/16/2018 Microsoft HEU-00001 SURFACE PRO $1,294.92 Technology Inc, $1,237.06 International Inc, $1,769.99 ' 19,
28Jan 19 28Jan 19
K | P ti K | P ti X , 30
300 |SPROI5/2.6 8GB 128GB M1796 SCEN FR| 1 1 EA $897.99 | 10/31/2018 MICROSOFT KJ$-00001 SPRO 15/2.6 8GB 128GB M1796 SC EN FR $993.16 PAUlTTOPErties | ¢993.16 PAUlTTOPErties | - ¢) oog.og | MEWeEBECOM
LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Visual Studio Test Professi 12017 A&T Net ks, A&T Net ks, dw. ,30)
1500 sual Studio Test rotessiona 1 1 EA $2,324.00 | 10/31/2018 Microsoft L5D-00143  |Visual Studio Test Professional 2017 w/MSDN|  $2,568.60 S $2,568.60 e $2,44599 | COW-com stian
28Jan 19 28Jan 19 19
A&T Net ks, Al Mi insight. , 30
2300 1 1 ea $15433 | 10/16/2018 Microsoft PF3-00005 SURFACE DOCK $195.97 SIS $164.99 oW MICro |~ ¢1g9,399.00 | '"*'B-COM
28 Jan 19 Corp, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
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Microsoft - Surface Dial - Cursor (puck) - Microsoft - Surface Dial - Cursor (puck) - . .
X . . X X . Kpaul Properties Kpaul Properties adorama.com, 30
2300 wireless - Bluetooth 4.0 - magnesium - 1 1 EA $80.13 10/19/2018 | Microsoft Corporation 2WS-00001 wireless - Bluetooth 4.0 - magnesium - $87.46 $87.46 $99.00
. . LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
commercial - for Surface Laptop commercial - for Surface Laptop
Microsoft - Surface Studio - All-in-one - 1 Microsoft - Surface Studio - All-in-one - 1 x
x Core i7 6820HQ /2.7 GHz - RAM 32 GB{ Core i7 6820HQ / 2.7 GHz - RAM 32 GB - HDD
HDD 2 T8 - GF GTX 980M - GigE - WLAN: 2TB- GF GTX 980M GigE - WLAN: Bluetooth Kpaul Properties Kpaul Properties compsource.com
2200 | Bluetooth 4.0, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac - Win 1 1 EA $3,33334 | 10/19/2018 | Microsoft Corporation | 45U-00001 8= Fplueto $3,825.37 P > $3,825.37 P > $4,663.83 2 :
. N 4.0, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac - Win 10 Pro - monitor: LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 ,30Jan 19
10 Pro - monitor: LCD 28" 4500 x 3000
: LCD 28" 4500 x 3000 touchscreen - keyboard:
touchscreen - keyboard: English - North . i
. English - North America - ¢
America-c
Kpaul P ti Kpaul P ti tage. b
2300 SURFACE PRO 1 1 ea $948.34 10/9/2018 | Microsoft Corporation FJU-00001 SURFACE PRO $933.16 PaulFroperties | - ¢g33 16 PAUlFrOperties | ¢ gps g5 | Provantage.com
LLC, 28 Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Kpaul Properties SRS insight.com, 30
2300 COVER 1 1 ea $99.95 10/10/2018 Microsoft Corporation FMN-00001 COVER $113.14 s p $102.04 Corporation, 28 $108.99 L !
LLC, 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Kpaul Properties S cdw.cm, 30 Jan
2300 SURFACE COVER 1 1 ea $136.53 10/17/2018 Microsoft Corporation GKG-00001 SURFACE COVER $139.26 FL)LC 28 JZn 19 $125.59 Corporation, 28 $141.99 . 1'9
! Jan 19
Promark Computech
. . i cdw.cm, 30 Jan
2300 SURFACE PRO 1 1 ea $1,019.77 10/10/2018 Microsoft Corporation HEU-00001 SURFACE PRO $1,294.92 Technology Inc, $1,237.06 International Inc, $1,769.99 19
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19
Promark Computech compsource.com
2200 SURFACE BOOK 1 1 ea $2,390.54 10/18/2018 Microsoft Corporation KEN-00001 SURFACE BOOK $2,417.70 Technology Inc, $2,380.24 International Inc, $2,524.00 ZO Jan 1'9
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 ’
Component Component cdw.com. 30 Jan
2300 ADAPTER 1 1 ea $65.48 10/9/2018 Microsoft Corporation P3Q-00001 ADAPTER $66.03 Sourcing Group, $66.03 Sourcing Group, $48.95 ' 19’
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19
A&T Net ks, Al Mi dw. ,30)
2300 DOCK 1 1 ea $153.77 | 10/10/2018 | Microsoft Corporation PF3-00005 DOCK $195.97 SIS $164.99 rrow iicro $166.99 | CoW-com.3vian
28 Jan 19 Corp, 28 Jan 19 19
MID ATLANTIC RACK DRAWER 3 RMU A A . _ Audio Visual HB cdwg.com, 30 Jan
1300 5 25" 16 1 EA $140.00 10/19/2018 Middle Atlantic D3 MID ATLANTIC RACK DRAWER 3 RMU 5.25 $121.59 innovations, 28 $108.15 Communications $151.61 &
’ Jan 19 Inc, 28 Jan 19
York Telecom HB cdw.com. 30 Jan
0300 1SP UNIVERSAL HALF-RACK T 1 1 EA $27.02 10/3/2018 Middle Atlantic UTR1 1SP UNIVERSAL HALF-RACK T $22.94 Corporation, 28 $19.99 Communications $43.99 ' 19’
Jan 19 Inc, 28 Jan 19
Vi S it HB
Middle Atlantic Horizontal Lacing Bar - Middle Atlantic Products, Middle Atlantic Horizontal Lacing Bar - Offset €rsa security L. cdw.com, 30 Jan
2300 R 1 1 EA $55.79 10/31/2018 LBP-1.5 N $59.85 Systems LLC, 28 $49.08 Communications $82.99
Offset 1.5", 10 CT Inc. 1.5",10CT 19
Jan 19 Inc, 28 Jan 19
AEG Group Inc, AEG Group Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
2100 ADD: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE 1 1 each $199.96 10/26/2018 Motorola G361 ADD: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE $208.25 $208.25 $177.91
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 19
AEG Group Inc, AEG Group Inc, ameradio.com,
2100 ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION 1 1 each $343.26 10/26/2018 Motorola G806 ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION $357.50 $357.50 $515.00
28 Jan 19 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
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*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
*Letova LLC, 28 *Letova LLC, 28 neobits.com, 30 | or Refurbished Equipment,
0009 | CHARGER, MULTI-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 6-DI 1 1 EA $880.52 10/5/2018 Motorola NNTN8844A CHARGER, MULTI-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 6-D! $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,204.93 !
Jan 19 Jan 19 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
CHARGER DESKTOP MULTI-UNIT IMPRES B ,28) *Letova LLC, 28 torolasoluti Refurbished Equipment,
2100 1 EA $389.54 | 10/15/2018 MOTOROLA, INC. PMPN4284A | CHARGER DESKTOP MULTI-UNIT IMPRES 2 $430.85 LRI, AL $399.99 etova EEer ORI I elela e lel| O Refurbished Equipmen
2 19 Jan 19 s.com, 30Jan 19 [ and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agfeements
MultiSync C751Q - 75" Slim LED LCD
Publ; [;Isynlz Mor?itor 384'(;“)( 7160 (ak / MultiSync C751Q - 75" Slim LED LCD Public
UHD) 3p50ycd/m2 Ar’1ti Glare screen Display Monitor, 3840 x 2160 (4K / UHD), 350 BAHFED Corp, 28 R cdw.com, 30 Jan
0300 ' % ' 1 1 EA $3,386.99 | 10/3/2018 NEC c751Q cd/m2, Anti Glare screen, HDMI In x3, $3,541.91 2 $3,082.00 | Graphics, 28Jan |  $3,249.00 Heelu
HDMI In x3, DisplayPort x2 / out, . . . Jan 19 19
N . X A DisplayPort x2 / out, variable audio out, Local 19
variable audio out, Local Dimming, 3 X R R
. Dimming, 3 Year Commercial Warranty
Year Commercial Warranty
Tech Data
DS212C-07-8.0- G t EC America Inc, .com, 30
2100 DSK SHLF,12G, 12X8TB,7.2K, 1P,-SK 1 1 ca $3,127.32 | 10/11/2018 NETAPP DSK SHLF,12G,12X8TB,7.2K,1P,-SK $10,578.00 overnmen $10,572.56 mericainG | 1589099 | ZOMESCOM
12B-1P-5K Solutions LLC, 28 28Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Tech Data
G t EC America Inc, .com, 30
2100 DSK SHLF,2U24,12G,EMPTY 1 1 ea $1,187.90 | 10/11/2018 NETAPP DS224C-0-24 DSK SHLF,2U24,12G,EMPTY $4,443.32 overnmen $4,015.93 TN $6,035.99 i
Solutions LLC, 28 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Tech Data
G t EC America Inc, .com, 30
2100 DRIVE PACK, 10K, 12G,6X900GB, 1P 1 1 ca $62061 | 10/11/2018 NETAPP X341A-6-1P DRIVE PACK,10K,12G,6X900GB, 1P $2,099.20 overnmen $2,098.12 M) $3,115.99 AL
Solutions LLC, 28 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Tech Data
DS2246-5L096- EC America Inc, Government zones.com, 30
2200 SSD SHLF,12x800GB,QS 1 EA 30,220.31 | 10/17/2018 NetApp, Inc. SSD SHLF,12x800GB,QS 45,093.21 44,348.61 X 67,775.99
X Q s /171 €tApp, Inc 125-Q5-R6 X Q s 28Jan 19 s Solutions LLC, 28| Jan 19
Jan 19
Tech Data
DS4246-07-8-24B] G t EC America Inc, .com, 30
2200 DSK SHLF,24x8TB,7.2K,-QS 1 EA $29,385.44 | 10/17/2018 NetApp, Inc. DSK SHLF,24x8TB,7.2K,-QS $43,123.43 overnmen $42,935.72 mericainG | ¢e5902.99 | Zomescom
Qs Solutions LLC, 28 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
BAHFED Corp, 28 Kpaul Properti tion.com,
2100 NETGEAR 1 1 ea $261.63 10/9/2018 Netgear, Inc BR500-100NAS NETGEAR $329.74 eI $305.32 Paulroperties | - ¢,7g4q | CONMNECtion.com
Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19
NPR10PK1- BAHFED Corp, 28 Kpaul Properties zones.com, 30
2100 NETGEAR 1 1 ea $134.06 10/9/2018 Netgear, Inc 100005 NETGEAR $159.13 o 1e $155.12 e, 28 Jon 19 $164.99 e
NPRSOPK1- Kpaul Properti Computer Sykes, tion.com, 30
2100 NETGEAR 1 1 ea $670.35 10/9/2018 Netgear, Inc NETGEAR $736.24 PaulFroperties | - ¢eas 65 OMPUTEr Sykes seazgs |Penationcom
100005 LLC, 28 Jan 19 28Jan 19 Jan 19
) Technical
1700 | OPVXG-ACCKIT, ACCESSORY KIT FOR . . A 240673 | 10722018 Netscout OPVXGACCKIT OPVXG-ACCKIT, ACCESSORY KIT FOR sra9772 | ECAmericatne, | oo | o 6250500 | transcatcom, 30
OPTIVIEW XG HES OPTIVIEW XG pEkk 28Jan 19 R Om;;lj"' ': W% S Jan 19
an
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OPVXG-EXPT,OPTIVIEW XG, NETWORK OPVXG-EXPT,OPTIVIEW XG, NETWORK . Technical
EC America Inc, " transcat.com, 30
1700 ANALYSIS TABLET, 10GB WITH WIRELESS 1 1 EA $33,618.32 10/2/2018 Netscout OPVXG-EXPT ANALYSIS TABLET, 10GB WITH WIRELESS $33,631.68 28 Jan 19 $31,188.20 Communities Inc, $40,890.00 Jan 19
OPTIONS OPTIONS 28 Jan 19
Technical
OPVXG- EC America Inc, connection.com,
1700 MasterC S t - OPVXG-EXPT 1 1 EA 4,922.86 10/2/2018 Net t MasterC S t - OPVXG-EXPT 5,173.76 iti 4,979.39 5,504.00
asterCare Suppor $4, /2/ etscou EXPTSUPP-MSTC asterCare Suppor $5, Communities Inc, sS4, e~ $5, 300lan19
28 Jan 19
Tech Data
DS224C-10-1.8- G t EC A ica Inc, J , 30
1200 |NETAPP DSK SHELF 12G 24X1.8TB 10K 1P| 1 1 EA $13,830.00 | 10/12/2018 |  Network Appliance NETAPP DSK SHELF 12G 24X1.8TB 10K 1P $16,047.40 overnmen $16,039.15 merieamne | ¢y4106.99 | ZOmeseom
24S-1P-SK Solutions LLC, 28 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
Federal Edge Inc Promark cdw.com, 30 Jan
1200 NEXSAN BT60VT 60X4TB 7.2K DUAL CTLR 1 1 EA $37,200.00 10/9/2018 Nexsan Technologies BT60VT2)240Z/4 NEXSAN BT60VT 60X4TB 7.2K DUAL CTLR $66,478.65 28 Jan g19 ! $46,928.71 Technology Inc, $41,156.99 ' 19’
28Jan 19
Carahsoft
NUTANIX HW PLATFORM NX-3260-G5 NX-3260-G5- Technoll EC A ica Inc, techdata. , 30
1200 1 1 EA $90,000.00 | 10/1/2018 Nutanix NUTANIX HW PLATFORM NX-3260-G5 2NODE | $140,937.51 echnology $129,334.58 mericaing | - ¢15p 04300 [‘ECNOE-COM
2NODE 32120 Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 Jan 19
Jan 19
1YR Production 24/7 System support 1YR Production 24/7 System support renewal
renewal for for Carahsoft Carahsoft
NTNX NX-3450 REN-S-PLAT-3450| NTNX NX-3450 Technol Technol hsoft. b
2900 ) 1 1 EA $18,878.37 | 10/29/2018 Nutanix, Inc. ) $18,687.36 echnology $18,687.36 echnology $18,396.00 | ceransort.com
Nutanix - REN-S-PLAT-3450-1YR 1YR Nutanix - REN-S-PLAT-3450-1YR Corporation, 28 Corporation, 28 30Jan 19
Start Date: 10/01/2018 Start Date: 10/01/2018 Jan 19 Jan 19
End Date: 09/30/2019 End Date: 09/30/2019
Computech
300 DEFENDER HIGHLANDS BLACK PRO 1 1 EA $600.00 10/2/2018 OTTER PRODUCTS 78-51455 DEFENDER HIGHLANDS BLACK PRO $634.10 BAHFED Corp, 28 $629.56 - i " $616.99 cdw.com, 30 Jan
10CASEPACK : 10CASEPACK : Jan 19 : NEUEEIENILS : 19
28 Jan 19
APPLE DEFENDER ELDORA BLACK APPLE DEFENDER ELDORA BLACK BAHFED Corp, 28 K P ti dw. ,30)
300 1 1 EA $429.90 10/4/2018 OTTER PRODUCTS 78-51462 $449.75 eI $437.16 PAUlTrOPErties | - ¢gyggp | COW-cOM, 305an
PROCASEPACK PROCASEPACK Jan 19 LLC, 28 Jan 19 19
Carahsoft
Technology EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1100 PALO ALTO PA-850 APPL 1 1 EA $7,980.00 10/10/2018 Palo Alto PAN-PA-850 PALO ALTO PA-850 APPL $9,477.03 . $8,949.62 $13,339.99
Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Carahsoft
Technology EC America Inc, cdw.com, 30 Jan
1500 PALO ALTO NTWK CENTRAL MGMT SW 1 1 EA $8,400.00 10/10/2018 Palo Alto PAN-PRA-25 PALO ALTO NTWK CENTRAL MGMT SW $9,975.82 N $9,420.12 $14,042.99
Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
Carahsoft
PAN-SFP-PLUS- Technoll EC A ica Inc, dw. ,30)
1100 PALO ALTO SFP+ SR 10GIGE TRANS 1 1 EA $1,260.00 | 10/10/2018 Palo Alto PALO ALTO SFP+ SR 10GIGE TRANS $1,496.37 echnology $1,413.02 sl s $1,642.99 | CoW-com =ban
SR Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19
Jan 19
PAN-SVC- TZT:L??:)SI(;& EC America Inc cdwg.com, 30 Jan
1800 GOV PALO ALTO 3YR PREM SUP 1 1 EA $3,850.00 10/10/2018 Palo Alto PREMUSG-850- GOV PALO ALTO 3YR PREM SUP $4,090.09 N gy $3,990.53 ’ $8,930.61 & !
Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19
3YR
Jan 19
PAN-SVC- TcaLahsloft EC America Inc cdwg.com, 30 Jan
echnolo ) J b
1800 GOV PALO ALTO PREM SUPP 3Y 1 1 EA $4,020.00 10/10/2018 Palo Alto PREMUSG-PRA- GOV PALO ALTO PREM SUPP 3Y $4,269.65 . £ $4,165.72 $8,833.85 &
25-3VR Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19

Jan 19
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Carahsoft
PANDB URL filtering subscription for PAN-PA-5060- [PANDB URL filtering subscription for device in T a:‘ SIO EC America Inc cdw.com, 30 Jan
-PA-! - echnolo, ’ . ’
3500 device in 1 1 EA $16,886.60 10/17/2018 PALO ALTO SOFTWARE N g P $18,155.99 . £ $17,144.63 $60,709.99
. URL4-HA2-R an HA pair renewal, PA-5060 Corporation, 28 28 Jan 19 19
an HA pair renewal, PA-5060
Jan 19
BAHFED Corp, 28 H L Dalis Inc, 28 H , 30
2100 24 PORT MOD PP W/LBL 1 1 Ea $2429 | 10/18/2018 PANDUIT CPPL24WBLY 24 PORT MOD PP W/LBL $33.99 o $22.66 —— $35.18 RS e
Jan 19 Jan 19 Jan 19
Computech .
H L Dalis Inc, 28 dw. ,30)
2300 Ground Tag 1 1 EA $11.00 10/30/2018 Panduit Corp. LTYK Ground Tag $10.08 International Inc, $8.00 Jz:’lgc $13.99 caw C°TQ an
28 Jan 19
Document
Imagin, e bhphotovideo.co
300 FP TILT WM OUTDOOR UNIV-BLK 1 1 EA $135.69 10/1/2018 PEERLESS EPT650 FP TILT WM OUTDOOR UNIV-BLK $274.24 . g o $132.19 Sourcing Group, $142.99 .
Dimensions Inc, m, 30Jan 19
28 Jan 19
28 Jan 19
MDM
Divine | i C ial bhphotovideo.
300 LRG SEC UNIV FLAT WALL MNT BLK 1 1 EA $56.45 10/8/2018 PEERLESS SF650 LRG SEC UNIV FLAT WALL MNT BLK $60.66 MM IIELHI $42.45 ommercia $48.85 ANAEDILLENED
Inc, 28 Jan 19 Enterprises, 28 m, 30 Jan 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
3300 CS530 COMBINED WITH HL10 LIFTER - 1 1 EA $252.00 10/25/2018 Plantronics 86305-11 CS530 COMBINED WITH HL10 LIFTER - FOR $336.43 Business Express $194.02 *Retrotel, 28 Jan $213.92 provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
FOR MODEL NO - CS530/HL10 ' MODEL NO - CS530/HL10 ’ Inc, 28 Jan 19 ' 19 ' 30Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Allied Electroni ITC Electroni bhphotovideo.
2300 |CAT6 50PK EZ RI45 CATE CONNECTOR/50| 1 1 EA $27.32 10/3/2018 Platinum Tools, Inc. 100010C CAT6 50PK EZ RJ45 CAT6 CONNECTOR/50 $13.26 led tlectronics $28.22 ectronics $31.77 potovideo.co
Inc, 28 jan 19 Corp, 28 Jan 19 m, 30Jan 19
Group Series 1080p HD License-1080 Group Series 1080p HD License-1080 A&T Networks A&T Networks I —
2400 encode/decode for people & content. 1 1 EA $2,158.25 10/3/2018 Polycom, Inc. 5150-65082-001 | encode/decode for people & content. Valid $2,455.75 29an 19 ! $2,455.75 29an 19 ! $250.46 P 30 Jalf 1'9 !
Valid for Group 300, 500, 550, 700. for Group 300, 500, 550, 700.
TAAC liant: RealP| G 5004
720 'OGrT'Sl:anSOOT-IaD z:;zr;c; :Z:pelv TAA Compliant: RealPresence Group 500-
122Icamerpa mic arra unliv rgemZte 720p: Group 500 HD codec, EagleEyelV-12x Promark
2400 | NTSC/PAL. Cables: 2 ng 1.8m, 1CAT 1 1 EA $7,32479 | 10/3/2018 Polycom, Inc 67200-64250- | camera, mic array, univ. remote, NTSC/PAL. | g 110 3 | ABTNetworks, | g 305 00 | rochnologyInc, | $7,26401 | Provantage.com,
S LAN 3.6 3 ol divital 3 power: Rt yeom, Inc. 001 Cables: 2 HDMI 1.8m, 1 CAT 5E LAN 3.6m, 1 et 29Jan 19 bR i Jangrs g b 30Jan 19
T € L ) HDCI digital 3m, Power: AMER-Type B, NEMA
AMER-Type B, NEMA 5-15. Maintenance . .
) 5-15. Maintenance Contract Require
Contract Require
Component
Klein Walter, 29 . dw. ,30)
2200 SuperLoader 3 w/ LTO-6 HH Drive 1 1 Ea $2,693.00 | 10/4/2018 Quantum E7-L2SAE-YF-C SuperLoader 3 w/ LTO-6 HH Drive $3,456.03 ein Jana 1: r $3,170.88 | Sourcing Group, |  $3,556.99 | ¥ COT; an
29 Jan 19
LTO-5 Tape Drive, Half Height, Tableto Focus Camera, e cdw.com, 30 Jan
0001 Tape Drive 1 1 EA $1,869.73 10/1/2018 Quantum TC-L52BN-EZ-C P ! ent, P $2,098.97 ! $1,956.22 Sourcing Group, $2,404.99 ' !
Model C, SAS HBA Bundle, 6Gb/s SAS, Black 29 Jan 19 19
29 Jan 19
QuadView UHD 4 window system with 7 QuadView UHD 4 window system with 7 i . : . conferenceroom
. N . A ) X One Diversified One Diversified
2200 |video inputs (4x HDMI, 2x DisplayPort,1x 1 1 EA $3,216.95 10/15/2018 RGB Spectrum, Inc. QV UHD video inputs (4x HDMI, 2x DisplayPort,1x $2,956.79 $2,956.79 $3,995.00 av.com, 30 Jan
LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19
RGB/YPbPb) RGB/YPbPb) 19
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. Enterprise
SAMSUNG DCSSE 55IN LED Inteligent Technol newegg.com, 30
echnolo, .com,
1400 1 1 EA $775.00 10/30/2018 | Samsung Digital Signage DC55E SAMSUNG DC55E 55IN LED COMMERCIAL TV $1,215.75 Decisions Inc, 29 $712.45 . B $992.96 €8
COMMERCIAL TV Jan 19 Solutions Inc, 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
APC by Schneider Electric Smart-UPS SRT APC by Schneider Electric Smart-UPS SRT A&E Supply, 29 Computech cdw.com, 30 Jan
1700 v 1 1 EA $1,374.00 | 10/25/2018 Schneider SRT2200XLA v $1,382.87 TR $1,226.59  |International Inc,|  $1,402.99 "
2200VA 120V - 2200 VA/1800 W 2200VA 120V - 2200 VA/1800 W Jan 19 29 Jan 19 19
*This item is being sold under
Seagate - IronWolf 8TB NAS Hard Drive Seagate - IronWolf 8TB NAS Hard Drive 7200 SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
€ ST8000VN0022- g " *Blue Fish Worx *Blue Fish Worx connection.com, | or Refurbished Equipment,
2200 7200 RPM 256MB Cache SATA 6.0Gb/s 1 1 EA $4,643.44 10/16/2018 Seagate RPM 256MB Cache SATA 6.0Gb/s 3.5 $6,588.61 $6,588.61 $5,034.53 .
" 3 20PK ) LP, 28 Jan 19 LP, 28 Jan 19 30Jan 19 and may not be subject to
3.5" Internal Hard Drive 20 Pack Internal Hard Drive 20 Pack .
OEM warranty and service
agreements
Security
SEM Model EMP 1000 —HS NSA Listed Security Engineered SEM Model EMP 1000 —HS NSA Listed Engineered Frank Parsons suppychimp.com,
2100 1 EA 15,073.41 10/10/2018 600EMP1000-HS 15,750.00 N 15,748.00 11,740.67
Magnetic Media Degausser 4 /10/ Machinery Magnetic Media Degausser s Machinery Co, 29 s Inc, 29 Jan 19 s 30Jan 19
Jan 19
S ity Engi d Cartridge S: S ly Chimp, 29 himp. b
2300 | SEM Model 0101 Hard Drive Crusher 1 EA $4,163.13 | 10/10/2018 | o -r'YEneineere 600HDDEST SEM Model 0101 Hard Drive Crusher $4,488.10 | TTICBESAVEIS| gy 3uggg [PUPPYERITP 464333  [PUPPYCENIMP-cOM
Machinery Inc, 29 Jan 19 Jan 19 30Jan 19
2200 Model P3 Magnet?c' Meidia Degausser 1 EA $550.30 10/10/2018 Security Er?gineered 600MER-HDKIT Model P3 Magnet?s Mgdia Degausser $575.00 Klein Walter, 29 $573.00 Frank Parsons $674.62 suppychimp.com,
Recertification Machinery Recertification Jan 19 Inc, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
United Office )
2300 DRAWER & HARDWARE RACK MOUNT 1 Ea $16.75 10/17/2018 SKB 1SKB19-ACL DRAWER & HARDWARE RACK MOUNT $26.07 Caseman Inc, 29 $11.55 Solution Inc. 29 $19.99 bhphotovideo.co
HARDWARE : HARDWARE : Jan 19 : © “J'°" 12;' : m, 30Jan 19
an
Smart SMART Board 7086 Pro Interactive Smart SMART Board 7086 Pro Interactive
Display with iQ - 86" - Touch-on - 22.97 ft . o "
. ) Display with iQ - 86" - Touch-on - 22.97 ft - 10 Promark Promark
- 10 Users Supported Active Area - Multi- . R K touchboards.com
2300 X 1 EA $8,355.40 10/16/2018 | Smart Technologies, Inc. SBID-7286P Users Supported Active Area - Multi-touch $8,861.89 Technology Inc, $8,861.89 Technology Inc, $10,665.00
touch Screen - Wireless - Speaker - Screen - Wireless - Speaker - Bluetooth - 2 W 29 Jan 19 29Jan 19 GELRLIIEE,
Bluetooth - 2 W INTERACTIV DISP W/ 1Q INTERACTIV DISP V‘\)// 1Q & MEETING PRO
& MEETING PRO
2800 SolarWinds Net\{vork Topology Mapper - 1 1 EA $358.96 10/1/2018 SolarWinds Worldwide, 17171 SolarWinds Net\{vork Topology Mapper - $347.64 DLT Solutions $347.64 DLT Solutions $437.16 connection.com,
Annual Maintenance Renewal LLC Annual Maintenance Renewal LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
SolarWinds Patch Manager PM500 (up SolarWinds Worldwide SolarWinds Patch Manager PM500 (up to 500 DLT Sollitions DLT Soluitions connection.com
2900 to 500 nodes) - AnnualMaintenance 1 1 EA $1,126.90 10/1/2018 LLC ! 17241 nodes) - AnnualMaintenance $1,091.37 LLC. 29 Jan 19 $1,091.37 LLC. 29 Jan 19 $1,242.03 30Jan i9 !
RenewalSW49508 RenewalSW49508 ! !
SolarWinds IP Add M 1P4000
2800 (3 a;o ::'JQSG Ips) /E\izsualal\r/llz:ig:trenance 1 1 EA $824.99 10/1/2018 SolarWinds Worldwide, 18193 SolarWinds IP Address Manager IP4000 (up to $798.98 DLT Solutions $798.98 DLT Solutions $1,004.73 connection.com,
P Renewal . LLC 4096 IPs) - Annual Maintenance Renewal : LLC, 29 Jan 19 : LLC, 29 Jan 19 T 30Jan 19
SolarWinds Network Configuration SolarWinds Worldwide SolarWinds Network Configuration Manager DLT Soluitions DLT Soluitions connection.com
2500 Manager DL50 (up to 50 nodes) - Annual 1 EA $552.92 10/1/2018 ! 18197 DL50 (up to 50 nodes) - Annual Maintenance $535.48 $535.48 $715.46 ’ !
K LLC LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Maintenance Renewal Renewal
Orion Net k Perf Monit: SolarWinds Worldwide, DLT Soluti DLT Soluti tion. b
2500 rion Retwork Fertormance fonftor 1 EA $5,467.76 | 10/1/201 | >0 inas Yoridwide 18209 Orion Network Performance Monitor SLX $5,295.34 olutions $5,295.34 olutions $7,075.18 | connectioncom
SLX LLC LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
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SolarWinds Server & Application SolarWinds Worldwide SolarWinds Server & Application Monitor DLT Sollitions DLT Soluitions connection.com
2900 Monitor AL300 (up to 300 monitors) - 1 1 EA $1,057.57 10/1/2018 ! 18218 AL300 (up to 300 monitors) - Annual $1,024.22 $1,024.22 $1,253.20 ’ !
. LLC . LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Annual Maintenance Renewal Maintenance Renewal
SolarWinds Storage Resource Monitor SolarWinds Storage Resource Monitor
SRM150 (up to 150 disks) - Annual ge hes
R . SRM150 (up to 150 disks) - Annual
Maintenance Renewal **Option Year 1 SolarWinds Worldwide, Maintenance Renewal **Option Year 1 of 3 DLT Solutions DLT Solutions cdw.com, 30 Jan
2900 of 3. Pricing is locked-in to be exercised 1 1 EA $2,040.53 10/1/2018 ! 18333 L . P N ) $1,976.19 $1,976.19 $2,744.99 ' !
LLC Pricing is locked-in to be exercised at a later LLC, 29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 19
at a later date. PoP dates are i
R date. PoP dates are determined by the date
determined by the date of award of the R
. of award of the New Licenses.
New Licenses.
KPaul P ti GooGoz. Inc, tage. b
1300 | STARTECH 40FT HIGH SPEED HDMI CAB 1 1 EA $50.82 | 10/12/2018 StarTech HDMMA40 STARTECH 40FT HIGH SPEED HDMI CAB $46.55 b $38.84 s $39.05 [P HE
LLC, 29 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Divine Imagin; oG rovantage.com
2300 ADAPTER 1 1 ea $2450 | 10/18/2018 Startech PEX1P ADAPTER $30.83 o $21.85 International Inc, $24.39 g st
Inc, 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
29 Jan 19
Lyme Computer
StarTech Computer GooGoz.com Inc, provantage.com,
3300 7 PC. PRECISION SCREWDRIVER KIT 1 1 EA $18.00 10/25/2018 CTK100P 7 PC. PRECISION SCREWDRIVER KIT $15.35 Systems Inc, 29 $9.42 $16.64
Products 29 Jan 19 30Jan 19
Jan 19
X ) . X . . A&T Networks, Complutech startech.com, 30
2100 |DisplayPort 4-in-1 USB, Audio KVM Cable 1 1 Ea $22.00 10/17/2018 StarTech.com DP4N1USB6 DisplayPort 4-in-1 USB, Audio KVM Cable $28.46 20 [ 416 $19.40 International Inc, $31.99 [
29 Jan 19
Graybar Electri Graybar Electri
A . SEPAP2A-WH-P- A raybar Electric raybar Electric 1
2300 Cat5e, 24 AWG, white cable 1 1 EA $358.65 10/1/2018 Superior Essex, Inc. £SS.TP Cat5e, 24 AWG, white cable $222.54 Company Inc, 29 $222.54 Company Inc, 29 $296.84 [y
Jan 19 Jan 19
23-4P UTP-CMP SOL BC CAT6 23-4P UTP-CMP SOL BC CAT6 . .
X DHS Security LLC, Best Enterprises eaccu-tech.com,
2200 THERMOPLASTIC/FRPVC SERIES 77 BLUE 1 1 EA $215.43 10/3/2018 Superior Essex, Inc. 77-240-2B THERMOPLASTIC/FRPVC SERIES 77 BLUE POP $359.24 $243.29 $239.04
29 Jan 19 LLC, 29 Jan 19 31Jan19
POP BOX BOX
CBL TIE 50 NYL BLK 250LBS HVY DUTY Allied Electroni Allied Electroni bar. , 31
2100 1 1 EA $40.00 10/30/2018 | Thomas & Betts Corp. TYD-50R | CBL TIE 50 NYL BLK 250LBS HVY DUTY DELTEC $33.77 led Electronics $33.77 led Electronics $72.30 graybar.com
DELTEC Inc, 29 Jan 19 Inc, 29 Jan 19 Jan 19
2300 CLIP LOCKING BLK 25/PK DELTEC 1 1 EA §11.75 10/30/2018 Thomas & Betts Cor TYD-LH CLIP LOCKING BLK 25/PK DELTEC LOCKING $10.06 Allied Electronics $10.06 Allied Electronics $15.26 graybar.com, 31
LOCKING HEADS ' P HEADS ’ Inc, 29 Jan 19 ’ Inc, 29 Jan 19 ' Jan 19
100BTX TO 100BFX STANDALONE ST E-100BTX-FX-05-| 100BTX TO 100BFX STANDALONE ST 1300NM UsS C t Us C t dw. ,31)
2300 1 1 EA $17433 | 10/1/2018 | Transition Networks, Inc. $176.68 SIS $176.68 SIS $302.99 | COWcOm 228N
1300NM 2KM NA 2KM Inc, 29 Jan 19 Inc, 29 Jan 19 19
Enterprise
16-PORT RACK CONSOLE IP KVM 17IN Technoll H ,31
2300 1 1 EA $2,781.81 | 10/17/2018 Tripp Lite B020-016-17-IP | 16-PORT RACK CONSOLE IP KVM 17INLCD 1U|  $4,350.63 | Elogic, 29Jan19 |  $2,495.40 echnology $2,680.99 | MEWess-com
LCD 1U Solutions Inc, 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
WALL MONITOR TV MOUNT 32-70IN WALL MONITOR TV MOUNT 32-70IN MNTTILT; Gov 6 Corp, 29 *Blue Fish Wi dw. ,31) R bished Equi t,
3300 1 1 EA $84.80 10/5/2018 TRIPP LITE DWT3270X $58.25 BUO EET $50.30 ue Fish orx $58.99 S ell| O Fefurbished Equipmen

MNTTILT F

F

Jan 19

LP, 29 Jan 19

19

and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
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*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1300 TRIPP 15M LC/LC MMF OM4 DUPLEX 1 1 EA $6.45 10/1/2018 Tripp Lite N820-15M-OM4 | TRIPP 15M LC/LC MMF OM4 DUPLEX AQUA $57.12 Kpaul Properies $46.88 *Blue Fish Worx $64.99 cdw.com, 31Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
AQUA LLC, 29 Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2300 DVI-D Dual Link M/M Display Cable, Ea $11.60 10/30/2018 Tripp Lite P560-015 DVI-D Dual Link M/M Display Cable, Black, $17.13 A&T Networks, $10.86 *Blue Fish Worx $10.83 provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equi;{ment,
Black, 15ft 15ft 29 Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 31Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2300 DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable DVI-D M-M 1 Ea $76.57 10/30/2018 Tripp Lite P560-100 DVI Dual Link TDMS Cable DVI-D M-M 100ft $93.37 Klein Walter, 29 $75.05 *Blue Fish Worx $98.99 cdw.com, 31Jan | or Refurbished Equipment,
100ft Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
2300 POWER STRIP 120V RIGHT ANGLE 5-15R 1 EA $48.63 10/1/2018 Tripp Lite PS3612RA POWER STRIP 120V RIGHT ANGLE 5-15R 12 $57.58 Computer Sykes, $50.42 *Blue Fish Worx $52.07 provantage.com, | or Refurbished Equi;{ment,
12 OUTLET 15FEET CD 36INCH LENGTH OUTLET 15FEET CD 36INCH LENGTH 29 Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 31Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1300 | TRIPP2200VA UPS SMART ONLINE 2U 1 EA $976.00 10/5/2018 Tripp Lite SU2200RTXL2UA| TRIPP 2200VA UPS SMART ONLINE 2U RM $1,190.15 Divine Imaging $911.06 -l D e Sopg.2q | neweescom, 31| orRefurbished Equipment,
RM ! Inc, 29 Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 Jan 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
*This item is being sold under
SIN 132-9, Purchase of Used
1300 TRIPP SNMP/WEB MGT ACCESSORY EA $226.00 10/5/2018 Tripp Lite WEBCARDLX | TRIPP SNMP/WEB MGT ACCESSORY CARD $258.10 SN $208.17 eIl (R W oo ol Bl elll| o Refurbished Equipment,
CARD Inc, 29 Jan 19 LP, 29 Jan 19 19 and may not be subject to
OEM warranty and service
agreements
. o . A&T Networks, A&T Networks, bhphotovideo.co
2200 EdgeSwitch, 16-port, 10G EA $570.60 10/16/2018 | Ubiquiti Networks, Inc. ES-16-XG-US EdgeSwitch, 16-port, 10G $674.45 20 [ 416 $674.45 2 [ 416 $599.00 m, 31 Jan 19
STEEL STRAPPING TOOLS AND CART STEEL STRAPPING TOOLS AND CART BANDING Consolidated Consolidated :
3300 | BANDING TOOL KIT INCLUDED H-242, H- EA $539.39 | 10/15/2018 ULINE H622-1/2 | TOOLKIT INCLUDED H-242, H-279, H-351, H- | $580.37 Trading Co of $580.37 Trading Co of ¢s3400  |Uline.com 31Jan
279, H-351, H-41 a America, 29 Jan America, 29 Jan 19
19 19
PS12VDC1-5A-U, 12VDC@1.5A External PS12VDC1-5A-U, 12VDC@1.5A External A&T Networks Computech graybar.com, 31
2300 ! EA $22.68 10/23/2018 |United Technologies Corp.| PS12VDC1.5A-U ! $23.35 ! $23.34 International Inc, $21.55 !
Power Supply Power Supply 29 Jan 19 Jan 19
29Jan 19
Vaddio 998-6000-006 1/2 Rack Mounting ) Vaddio 998-6000-006 1/2 Rack Mounting for bl ARy Centaienes cdw.com, 31 Jan
2300 1 EA $86.96 10/31/2018 Vaddio, LLC 998-6000-006 $82.87 Communications $82.33 Technologies Inc, $90.24
for Two Enclosures Two Enclosures Co, 29 Jan 19 oy g 19
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Allied Ink
2300 3/4 x 25 yards roll Black VELCRO brand 1 1 Ea $15.73 10/10/2018 VELCRO U SA 189645 3/4 x 25 yards roll Black VELCRO brand ONE- $33.06 DBISP LLC, 29 Jan $22.71 g € o n 25 $33.34 grainger.com, 31
ONE-WRAP TAPE ‘ > WRAP TAPE : 19 : °er°ra 1‘;"’ : Jan 19
an
Velcro Hook & Loop Roll - Black 3/4" Supply Chimp, 29 Supply Chimp, 29 bar.com, 31
2300 elcro Hook & Loop Roll - Black 3/4”x 1 1 Ea $4.71 10/17/2018 VELCRO U.S.A. 90340 Velcro Hook & Loop Roll - Black 3/4" x 12' $4.43 UPply Chimp $4.43 UPply Chimp $7.55 graybar.com
12 Jan 19 Jan 19 Jan 19
A&T Networks, Computer Sykes, tion.com, 30
2300 MOUSE 1 1 ea $6.62 10/10/2018 | Verbatim America, LLC 97256 MOUSE $10.50 SIS $6.14 OMPUTEr Sykes $14.85 e
29 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 Jan 19
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR
0001 Software Support 1 1 EA $601.56 10/8/2018 Veritas 11142-M3-23 NETBACKUP OPT LIBRARY BASED TAPE DRIVE $579.03 DLT Solutions $579.03 DLT Solutions $686.32 connection.com,
PP : XPLAT 1 DRIVE ONPREMISE STANDARD : LLG, 29 Jan 19 : LLG, 29 Jan 19 : 31Jan 19
PERPETUAL LICENSE GOV
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR
NETBACKUP STD CLIENT XPLAT 1 SERVER NETBACKUP STD CLIENT XPLAT 1 SERVER
3500 ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL 1 1 EA $11435 | 10/30/2018 Veritas Software 11466-M3-23 | ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE $114.71 BILr SellridtonE $114.71 BILr SellritonE $12691 | BOveonnection.c
LICENSE GOV Veritas - 11466-M3-23 : SOV Veritas - 12466 M3.93 Stort Date: : LLG, 29 Jan 19 : LLG, 29 Jan 19 : om, 31 Jan 19
Start Date: 10/01/2018 End Date: 10/01/2018 End Date: 09/30/2019 '
09/30/2019 :
ZSESTEBTC'?LLJ:imﬂf:spiai\fgt:gg ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR
DB PACK WLS 1 SERVER HARDWARE TIER NETBACKUP CLIENT APPLICATION AND DB
3500 | 3 ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL 1 1 EA $424.75 | 10/30/2018 Veritas Software 11694-M3-23 PACK WLS 1 SERVER HARDWARE TIER 3 $426.08 DLT Solutions $426.08 DLT Solutions Soap05 | BOveonnection.c
L ICENSE GOV Veritas - 11654.03.93 : ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE . LLG, 29 Jan 19 : LLC, 29 Jan 19 : om, 31 Jan 19
Start Date: 10/01/2018 End Date: GOV Veritas - 11694-M3-23 Start Date:
: : 10/01/2018 End Date: 09/30/2019
09/30/2019
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR
NETBACKUP ENT SERVER WLS 1 SERVER NETBACKUP ENT SERVER WLS 1 SERVER
HARDWARE TIER 3 ONPREMISE HARDWARE TIER 3 ONPREMISE STANDARD DLT Soluti DLT Soluti tion.
3500 1 1 EA $1,546.54 | 10/30/2018 Veritas Software 12258-M3-23 $1,551.35 oltions $1,551.35 oltions 343004 | BOVEONnEctionc
STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE GOV PERPETUAL LICENSE GOV LLG, 29 Jan 19 LLG, 29 Jan 19 om, 31Jan 19
Veritas - 12258-M3-23 Start Date: Veritas - 12258-M3-23 Start Date:
10/01/2018 End Date: 09/30/2019 10/01/2018 End Date: 09/30/2019
T —
DB PACK Ux 1 SERVER HARDWARE TIER 1 NETBACKUP CLIENT APPLICATION AND DB
) PACK UX 1 SERVER HARDWARE TIER 1 DLT Solutions DLT Solutions insight.com, 31
3500 ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL 1 1 EA $958.41 | 10/30/2018 Veritas Software 13868-M3-23 $961.40 $961.40 $1,192.99

LICENSE GOV Veritas - 13868-M3-23
Start Date: 10/01/2018 End Date:
09/30/2019

ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE
GOV Veritas - 13868-M3-23 Start Date:
10/01/2018 End Date: 09/30/2019

LLC, 29 Jan 19

LLC, 29 Jan 19

Jan 19
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ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR
0003 Software 1 1 EA $162.75 10/1/2018 | Veritas Technologies LLC | 12593-M3-23 |PACKUP EXEC AGENTFOR APPLICATIONS AND) ) 5 ) BILr SellridtonE $172.24 BILr SellritonE $163.47 | Provantase.com,
: 8 DBS WIN 1 SERVER ONPREMISE STANDARD ‘ LLG, 29 Jan 19 : LLC, 29 Jan 19 : 32Jan 19
PERPETUAL LICENSE GOV
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR oromark Carahsoft
BACKUP EXEC OPT LIBRARY EXPANSION WIN Technol dw.com, 31
0004 Software 1 1 EA $162.75 10/1/2018 | Veritas Technologies LLC | 12746-M3-23 $178.61 Technology Inc, $172.24 echnology $191.99 | COW-coms 3Lian
1 DEVICE ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL a1 Corporation, 29 19
LICENSE GOV Jan 19
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR bromark Carahsoft
0007 Software 1 1 EA $323.43 10/1/2018 | Veritas Technologies LLC | 14356-M3-23 | _CACKUP EXEC OPTNDMP WIN 1 SERVER $354.94 Technology Inc $342.28 UEEEgy 37904  |cdwecom 3llan
: g ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE : i JangZQ b : Corporation, 29 : 19
Gov Jan 19
ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR ESSENTIAL 12 MONTHS RENEWAL FOR oromark Carahsoft
BACKUP EXEC AGENT FOR LINUX 1 BACKUP EXEC AGENT FOR LINUX 1 SERVER Technol dw.com, 31
2800 1 1 EA $57.06 10/29/2018 | Veritas Technologies, LLC | 11212-M3-23 $70.99 Technology Inc, $68.45 echnology $79.99 Sk, B kL)
SERVER ONPREMISE STANDARD ONPREMISE STANDARD PERPETUAL LICENSE a1 Corporation, 29 19
PERPETUAL LICENSE GOV Gov Jan 19
Promark Carahsoft
GOVT ESS 12MO RNW BE SVR ED WIN GOVT ESS 12MO RNW BE SVR ED WIN 1SVR Technol dw.com, 31
2300 1 1 EA $14358 | 10/29/2018 | Veritas Technologies, LLC | 13811-M3-23 $178.61 Technology Inc, $172.24 echnology $191.99 | COW-coms 3Lian
1SVR ONPREM STD ONPREM STD Corporation, 29 19
29Jan 19
Jan 19
Cyber Coast LLC, Cyber Coast LLC, iticalstart.com,
2500 Verodin Flex Actors - Tier 1 (1 - 10) 1 1 Ea $7,650.50 | 10/15/2018 VERODIN V-ACT-TO1 Verodin Flex Actors - Tier 1 (1 - 10) $9,900.00 yoer toas $9,900.00 yoer toas $10,000.00 | CHcastart.com
29 Jan 19 29 Jan 19 31Jan 19
48" CDE4803 Full HD LED-LCD Monitor Global Data Computer Sykes bhphotoideo.co
2400 ' 1 1 Ea $682.00 10/1/2018 ViewSonic CDE4803 | 48" CDE4803 Full HD LED-LCD Monitor, Black | $768.94 Center Inc, 29 $733.00 PULErSYKES: | ¢659.00 ? :
Black 29 Jan 19 m, 31Jan 19
Jan 19
A&T Networks = bhphotoideo.co
2400 PJ-WMK-006 1 1 EA $113.14 | 10/15/2018 | Viewsonic Corporation | PJ-WMK-006 PJ-WMK-006 $124.76 b $92.60 Systems, 29 Jan $110.83 ? :
29 Jan 19 19 m, 31Jan 19
Synnex Lazer Cartridges bhohotoideo.co
2400 PRO8530HDL 1 1 EA $2,076.72 | 10/15/2018 | Viewsonic Corporation | PRO8530HDL PRO8530HDL $1,887.86 | Corporation,29 |  $1,43831 | PlusLLC,29Jan |  $1,549.99 n‘: 1o 36
Jan 19 19 g
Carahsoft
VCS6-STD-P-555 Promark Technol cdw.com, 31 Jan
-STD-P-SSS- echnolo .com,
1500 | FED VMWARE VCTR SRV 6 F/VSPH 6 PSS | 1 1 EA $1,404.92 | 10/8/2018 VM Ware A FED VMWARE VCTR SRV 6 F/VSPH 6 PSS S150L06 | Technologylnc, | $1465.02 | . gV29 $1,642.99 o
29 Jan 19 orporation,
Jan 19
Promark Carahsoft
FED VMWARE VIEW 4 ENT START 1Y VU4-EN-STR-P- Technol dw.com, 31
1500 1 1 EA $19500 | 10/29/2018 VM Ware FED VMWARE VIEW 4 ENT START 1V PSNS $375.27 Technology Inc, $366.50 echnology $685.99 | COWeomssLaan
PSNS SSS-F Corporation, 29 19
29 Jan 19
Jan 19
Carahsoft
FED VMWARE VIEW 4 PREM DT 10 1Y VU4-PR-AL0-P Promark Technol cdw.com, 31 Jan
-PR-A10-P- echnolo .com,
1500 1 1 EA $385.00 | 10/29/2018 VM Ware FED VMWARE VIEW 4 PREM DT 10 1Y PSNS $475.40 Technology Inc, $464.23 ey $708.99
PSNS SSS-F Corporation, 29 19
29Jan 19
Jan 19
Carahsoft
VU5-PR-100-P: PREE Technolo cdw.com, 31 Jan
1500 FED VMWARE VIEW STD 100PK PSS 1 1 EA $2,619.00 | 10/29/2018 VM Ware o FED VMWARE VIEW STD 100PK PSS $6,258.97 | TechnologyInc, |  $6,108.31 Corporationgyz o| s75319 O
29 Jan 19 !

Jan 19
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Promark Promark insight.com. 31
500 VMWARE FED FUSION 10 PRO 1 1 EA $145.00 10/8/2018 VMWARE FUS10-PRO-F VMWARE FED FUSION 10 PRO $148.98 Technology Inc, $148.98 Technology Inc, $163.99 gJar.1 19 !
29Jan 19 29Jan 19
U.S. Federal Producti
ederal Fro ,u? ‘on U.S. Federal Production Support/Subscription
Support/Subscription
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard for
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard for Carahsoft
vSphere 6 VCS6-STD-P-SSS: vSphere 6 FREIE Technolo, cdw.com, 31 Jan
3900 (Per Instaf\ce) for 1 vear 1 1 EA $1,427.89 10/16/2018 VMware r (Per Instance) for 1 year $1,501.06 Technology Inc, $1,465.02 - orationgy29 $1,642.99 : 19’
o s STDVP s s VMware Inc. - VCS6-STD-P-555-F 29Jan 19 pjan o
Start Dalte‘ 10/01/2018 Start Date: 10/01/2018
’ End Date: 09/30/2019
End Date: 09/30/2019
TPP L3 U.S. Federal VMware vCenter Carahsoft Promark
TPP L3 U.S. Federal VMware vCenter Server 6 Technology cdw.com, 31 Jan
2500 Server 6 Standard for vSphere 6 (Per 1 1 EA $4,841.36 10/16/2018 VMware, Inc. VCS6-STD-F-L3 $5,164.46 R $5,152.10 Technology Inc, $5,459.99
Standard for vSphere 6 (Per Instance) Corporation, 29 19
Instance) 29 Jan 19
Jan 19
US. Federal Production U.S. Federal Production Support/Subscription Promark Carahsoft
Support/Subscription VMware vCenter VCS6-STD-P-SSS-| ™! PP P Technology cdw.com, 31 Jan
2900 1 1 EA $1,528.59 10/10/2018 VMware, Inc. VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard for $1,501.06 Technology Inc, $1,465.02 R $1,642.99
Server 6 Standard for vSphere 6 (Per F Corporation, 29 19
vSphere 6 (Per Instance) for 1 year 29 Jan 19
Instance) for 1 year Jan 19
BAHFED Corp, 29 F C b boost. , 31
2200 DRIVE 4G X FLEET BOOSTER KIT 1 1 EA $421.99 | 10/16/2018 WILSON ELE 470221 DRIVE 4G X FLEET BOOSTER KIT $527.93 o $494.99 EEtAS L sa99.99  |WEPOOstcom
Jan 19 29 Jan 19 Jan 19
Kpaul Properties Al Barcode cdw.com, 31 Jan
2300 3.4" x 2.13" White PVC Cards (500-pack) 1 1 Ea $40.69 10/15/2018 Zebra Technologies 104523-111 3.4" x 2.13" White PVC Cards (500-pack) $39.37 FL)LC 29 JZn 19 $30.93 Systems, 29 Jan $41.99 ' 19’
! 18
Madison Cloud IT ) )
2300 | ZXP Series 7 DS USB/Ethernet Printer 1 1 Ea $2,333.02 | 10/15/2018 | Zebra Technologies 72 ZXP Series 7 DS USB/Ethernet Printer $2,359.31  |Solutions LLC, 29|  $2,16653 | BNCUeSING 29 | o) hngg5 | cOMnection.com,
e & 000C000GUS00 RS CIEREBUAS s Jan 19 e 31Jan 19
Jan 19
ZT410 TT 203dpi 4" EZPL USB/BT/Serial ZT410 TT 203dpi 4" EZPL USB/BT/Serial Component .
. . ZT41042- . ) MSA Systems Inc, connection.com,
1300 | Printer w/ Tear Bar & US Cord (BAA/TAA 1 1 Ea $1,222.00 10/26/2018 Zebra Technologies Printer w/ Tear Bar & US Cord (BAA/TAA $1,134.19 Sourcing Group, $975.00 $1,301.24
) TO1000GA ) 29 Jan 19 31Jan19
Compliant) Compliant) 29 Jan 19
$1,964,468.84 $2,420,735.34 $2,148,115.82 $2,895,273.09

23.23%

9.35%

47.380%




